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2024 Georgia Games - 7/19/2024 to 7/20/2024

Results
 

Girls 6 & Under 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
NP Striders  6#7133 Kennedy, Israel1 17.91

Quiet Storm  6#7202 Blakney, Walker2 18.06

Amp on 3  6#6521 Rahman, Nova3 18.81

Unattached  6#7451 Sanchez, Scout4 20.95

Greer Allsta  6#6855 Nesbitt, Tanyrie5 21.44

26 training  6#6504 House, Riley6 22.56

Metro Atlant  5#7098 Wyley, Nyliah7 25.91

Unattached  4#7430 Maclin, Lynox8 27.32

 
Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm  8#7213 Smalls, Anisah1 14.95

Mark Trail F  8#7070 Reeves-Green, Victoria2 15.17

Quiet Storm  8#7207 Hendricks, Isabella3 15.18

Intensity At  8#6952 Pennamon, Sadie4 15.93

Mark Trail F  7#7062 Flynn, Catylyn5 16.22

Quiet Storm  8#7211 Mcdowell-Williams, Jewel6 16.23

Unattached  8#7447 Rice, Tori7 16.26

Lane 4 Track  8#7003 Robinson, Kennedi8 16.60

Cambridge Yo  8#6638 Hobbs, Jolie9 16.66

Lane 4 Track  8#7005 Steward, Camille10 17.07

Max Speed El  8#7085 Parrish, Lillie11 17.40

Max Speed El  8#7077 Flowers, Paris12 17.66

D.A.T.E. Eag  8#6728 Lacey, Tatum13 18.50

New Horizon  8#7122 Nicely, Ariah14 19.24

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mark Trail F 10#7066 Henderson, Chrisette1 14.16

Cobb Pal Tra 10#6688 Albert, Eden2 14.26

New Horizon 10#7120 Minter, Savannah3 14.32

Gulf Coast E 10#6872 Carter, Ella4 14.47

Smyrna Elite  9#7301 Ndiga, Amazing5 14.87

P.S. Road Ru 10#7145 Hodge, Jayla6 15.01

Mark Trail F 10#7065 Hancock, Reaghan7 15.23

Greer Allsta  9#6839 Alexander, Jaleah8 15.44

Mark Trail F 10#7063 Flynn, Christian8 15.44

Mark Trail F 10#7068 Moore, Joniyah10 15.45

Lightning Sp 10#7021 Jackson, Peyton11 15.61

Gulf Coast E 10#6877 James, Endia12 15.68

Cambridge Yo  9#6632 Brown, Norah13 15.74

Unattached  9#7477 Wilson, Madelyn14 15.76

Blue Lightni  9#6606 Bruce, Paisley15 15.77

Hurricane EL 10#6905 Jones, Dasiya16 15.89

Gulf Coast E 10#6874 Graham, Pailyn17 15.95

Chatt Town S  9#6679 Threatt, Kennedy18 16.14

Chatt Town S 10#6660 Coleman, Zyan19 16.14

Mark Trail F 10#7067 Moore, Joliyah20 16.19

C4 Performan  9#6629 Bridges, Kori21 16.42

Metro Atlant  9#7095 Spearman, Brienne22 16.52

Chatt Town S 10#6670 Morton, Kennedi23 16.66

Unattached 10#7452 Sanchez, Summer24 16.73

AtlantaPal  9#6591 Sanders, Maia25 16.87

Hurricane EL 10#6906 Lumpkin, Amaria26 16.97

Metro Atlant  9#7097 Wyley, Nevaeh27 17.08

New Horizon  9#7116 Chambers, Kylie28 17.29

Cambridge Yo 10#6643 Lynn, Khloe29 17.38

Marietta Com  9#7048 Peek, Chloe30 17.42

Smyrna Elite 10#7289 Akinmowo, Hephzibah31 17.80

Skyscraper A  9#7285 Ellzey, Brandy32 19.57

Intensity At 10#6949 Moses, Amelia33 19.69

D.A.T.E. Eag  9#6733 Starks, Zoey34 20.85

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 12#7304 Robinson, Alexandra1 12.65

Smyrna Elite 12#7297 Jeter, Mabri2 12.95

Lightning Sp 12#7013 Baze, Priscilla3 13.13

Lightning Sp 11#7014 Brown, Brooke4 13.31

Cobb Pal Tra 12#6697 Parker, Rayonna5 13.67

Smyrna Elite 11#7303 Posley, Sno6 13.78

ElecTrack 12#6803 Hutchins, Jaelyn7 13.78

Ben Hill Eli 12#6597 Snow, Breyona8 13.81

Skyscraper A 12#7284 Cade, Makenzie9 13.82

TeamSpeed 11#7332 Fisher, Laniya10 13.97

Ben Hill Eli 11#6599 Williams, Reagan11 13.98

Renegade TC 11#7233 Webster, Harmony12 13.99

Quicksilver 11#7176 Martinez, Aaliyah13 14.25

The Heat Tra 12#7346 Norman, Chloe-Renee14 14.35

TeamSpeed 11#7333 Fisher, Trumaya15 14.39

AtL ZooM Ath 12#7519 Peters, Brynn16 14.40

Amp on 3 11#6516 Clowney, Destiney17 14.43

Gwinnett Fir 12#6882 Harmon, D'Niyah18 14.76

New Horizon 11#7121 Nicely, Alana19 14.78

Intensity At 11#6931 Colbert, Imani20 14.78

Blue Lightni 12#6610 Evans, Maycie21 14.81

D.A.T.E. Eag 12#6732 Starks, Skylar22 14.87

Greer Allsta 11#6842 Cannon, Keira23 14.96

Metro Atlant 12#7094 Ragland, Madison24 15.07

Cambridge Yo 12#6639 Hobbs, Vivi25 15.09

Quicksilver 11#7180 Morgan, Cori26 15.29

Cambridge Yo 12#6635 Ellerbe, Madison27 15.31

Nashville Th 12#7100 Howse, Kamiya28 15.46

NP Striders 12#7132 Johnson, London29 15.49

Boys & Girls 12#6624 Mitchell, Aubree30 15.69

Max Speed El 11#7074 Bass, London31 15.83

Unattached 11#7426 Lindsey, Sabrina32 16.61

Dougherty Co 12#6751 Harris, Miracle33 16.65

Marietta Com 11#7047 Neubauer, Cami34 17.61

Chatt Town S 11#6678 Taylor, Scarlette35 18.15

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 14#7376 Brown, Janessa1 12.59

Hurricane EL 14#6898 Ansley, Kaelyn2 12.82

C4 Performan 14#6628 Bridges, Charlee3 12.83
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2024 Georgia Games - 7/19/2024 to 7/20/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Chatt Town S 14#6663 Fields, Aniyah4 13.00

Max Speed El 13#7086 Price, Marleigh5 13.17

Renegade TC 13#7504 Similao, Tabitha6 13.20

Blazing Fait 14#6603 Sharper, Olivia7 13.26

Intensity At 14#7502 St. Germain, Michelle8 13.32

Amg Elite 13#6514 Gross, Adele9 13.36

ShowTime Eli 14#7268 Coggins, Kamari10 13.38

Max Speed El 14#7088 Varnum, Zoey11 13.49

Runnahs Elit 13#7524 Williams, Myraia12 13.51

Max Speed El 13#7089 Williams, London13 13.53

Ben Hill Eli 13#6595 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa14 13.58

Elite Speed 13#6812 Gill, Kamorah15 13.84

Quicksilver 13#7192 Walker, Addison16 13.86

Marietta Tra 14#7061 Wood, Gabrielle17 13.92

Quicksilver 14#7523 Banks, Nadia18 14.00

Greer Allsta 13#6856 Parks, Tara19 14.10

Chatt Town S 14#6683 Watkins, Harmoni20 14.14

D4 Fire Trai 14#6744 Slaton, Ka'Moyiah21 14.15

Intensity At 14#6954 Polo, Isabella22 14.35

Greer Allsta 14#6849 Ferguson, Sydney23 14.36

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6730 Partee, Zoey24 14.48

Quiet Storm 14#7214 Smalls, Liyana25 14.49

Gulf Coast E 13#6878 Lee, Orie26 14.57

Unattached 14#7415 Jackson, Allison27 14.68

Quicksilver 14#7161 Brown, Kennedy28 14.73

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6725 Jones, Alexandria29 14.78

Parkview Exp 13#7150 Lewis, Anaia30 14.79

Parkview Exp 13#7148 Byams, Gabrielle31 14.79

Quiet Storm 14#7217 White, Aubree32 14.88

Ben Hill Eli 13#6598 Spriggs, Autumn33 14.88

Parkview Exp 14#7152 Simmons, Aaliyah34 14.90

Wildcats 14#7488 Mason, Tahir35 14.91

RunnerzRule 13#7254 Bell, Bridgett36 14.92

Elite Speed 14#7512 Teagle, Niyana37 14.97

Quiet Storm 14#7208 Jones, Scotlynn38 15.02

Nashville Th 14#7102 Scruggs, Nyla39 15.32

Chatt Town S 14#7501 Donaldson, Brile40 15.36

Atlanta Ligh 14#6563 Henderson, Sasha41 15.49

Cambridge Yo 13#6631 Brown, Charlotte42 15.52

Renegade TC 13#7499 Diawara, Ariana43 15.73

Chatt Town S 13#6672 Price, Mariyah44 15.76

Quiet Storm 14#7210 Mccoy, Madison45 15.78

 
Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 16#7500 Edet, Ewomazino1 12.00

Fast Pace At 15#6821 Johnson, Erihana2 12.62

Marietta Tra 15#7059 Ramsey, Arianna3 12.83

Blazing Fait 15#6601 Dover, Akeelah4 12.87

ShowTime Eli 16#7265 Allen, Amari5 12.89

ShowTime Eli 16#7280 Stripling, Kayla6 13.05

Intensity At 16#6924 Beharry, Elisa7 13.09

Unattached 16#7395 English, SyBria8 13.11

ShowTime Eli 16#7281 Yopp, Jade9 13.19

Boys & Girls 15#6623 Jones, Sarah10 13.29

ElecTrack 15#6800 Hagwood, Mayah11 13.32

Intensity At 15#6968 Young, Jayden12 13.32

Unattached 15#7431 Massey, Kaitlyn13 13.39

ElecTrack 16#6807 Moe, Talyah14 13.48

DC Express T 16#6748 Grant, Janiya15 13.57

ElecTrack 15#6794 Brooks, Anna16 13.66

Nation of Sp 15#7110 Nelson, Aryana17 13.67

Unattached 15#7463 Stewart, Makenzie18 13.70

Unattached 15#7526 Stewart, Makayla19 13.74

Max Speed El 15#7082 Mcmeans, Loren20 13.81

ElecTrack 16#6809 Wallace, Jael21 13.83

Ben Hill Eli 15#6594 Ceesay, Zaniya22 13.85

Greer Allsta 16#6851 Gilliam, Travariya23 13.90

Quiet Storm 15#7216 Wallace, Bailey24 13.93

Marietta Tra 16#7058 Green, Amelias25 13.94

Lightning Sp 15#7036 Wallace, Taylor26 13.98

Nation of Sp 15#7109 Mesidor, Sabrynna27 14.04

D.A.T.E. Eag 15#6720 Browne, Kendyl28 14.22

Gwinnett Fir 15#6891 Walker, Jaya29 14.51

ElecTrack 15#6797 Edwards, Ariyah30 14.67

Quiet Storm 16#7215 Taylor, Kira31 14.67

Hurricane EL 16#6912 Tiller, Azarriea32 14.74

Lightning Sp 16#7030 Pamphile, Casside33 15.06

ElecTrack 15#6793 Broner, Kamryn34 16.43

D.A.T.E. Eag 15#6724 Hunt, Samaria35 17.85

Boys & Girls 16#6622 Hawkins, Sheena--- FS

Marietta Tra 15#7057 Fields, Lauren--- FS

 
Girls 6 & Under 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
NP Striders  6#7133 Kennedy, Israel1 38.20

Quiet Storm  6#7202 Blakney, Walker2 38.99

Amp on 3  6#6521 Rahman, Nova3 40.26

Unattached  6#7383 Carroll, Athena4 43.41

Unattached  6#7451 Sanchez, Scout5 44.66

26 training  6#6504 House, Riley6 51.12

 
Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm  8#7213 Smalls, Anisah1 31.00

Quiet Storm  8#7207 Hendricks, Isabella2 32.45

Intensity At  8#6952 Pennamon, Sadie3 33.17

Unattached  8#7447 Rice, Tori4 33.48

Lane 4 Track  8#7003 Robinson, Kennedi5 34.68

Cambridge Yo  8#6638 Hobbs, Jolie6 34.75

Quiet Storm  8#7211 Mcdowell-Williams, Jewel7 34.79

Cobb Pal Tra  8#6690 Bennett, Haylen8 35.11

Gulf Coast E  8#6879 Morrissette, J'Layah9 35.19

Max Speed El  8#7077 Flowers, Paris10 36.08

Rapid Fire T  7#7221 Griffin, Samantha11 36.97

Gulf Coast E  7#6875 Graham, Paizley12 37.11

Unattached  8#7381 Carroll, Abigail13 37.37

Max Speed El  8#7085 Parrish, Lillie14 37.53

Unattached  8#7437 Mccollum, Olive15 38.83
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Finals ...   (Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Lane 4 Track  8#7005 Steward, Camille16 38.84

New Horizon  8#7122 Nicely, Ariah17 40.58

ElecTrack  7#6801 Hagwood, Miriam18 46.71

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gulf Coast E 10#6872 Carter, Ella1 29.06

Rapid Fire T 10#7219 Griffin, Elizabeth2 30.51

Cobb Pal Tra  9#6703 Washington, Kylah3 31.19

Gulf Coast E 10#6873 Dunning, Ariyenne4 31.20

Mark Trail F 10#7068 Moore, Joniyah5 31.81

Cambridge Yo  9#6632 Brown, Norah6 32.64

Nation of Sp 10#7111 Newell, Zuri7 32.73

Smyrna Elite  9#7301 Ndiga, Amazing8 32.94

Hurricane EL 10#6905 Jones, Dasiya9 33.47

C4 Performan  9#6629 Bridges, Kori10 33.54

Gulf Coast E 10#6877 James, Endia11 33.65

Chatt Town S 10#6670 Morton, Kennedi12 33.76

Blue Lightni  9#6606 Bruce, Paisley13 33.76

Boys & Girls 10#6625 Sykes, Somaya14 34.10

Gulf Coast E 10#6874 Graham, Pailyn15 34.22

New Horizon  9#7116 Chambers, Kylie16 35.55

Metro Atlant  9#7095 Spearman, Brienne17 35.68

Marietta Com  9#7048 Peek, Chloe18 36.11

Hurricane EL 10#6906 Lumpkin, Amaria19 37.34

Metro Atlant  9#7097 Wyley, Nevaeh20 37.82

Chatt Town S  9#6679 Threatt, Kennedy21 39.44

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 12#7304 Robinson, Alexandra1 25.81

Lightning Sp 11#7014 Brown, Brooke2 26.88

Lightning Sp 12#7013 Baze, Priscilla3 27.76

Renegade TC 12#7232 Similao, Talitha4 28.03

Smyrna Elite 12#7291 Atwater, Erianna5 28.29

Renegade TC 11#7233 Webster, Harmony6 28.93

Quiet Storm 12#7200 Anderson, Jordyn7 29.44

ElecTrack 12#6803 Hutchins, Jaelyn8 29.45

Cobb Pal Tra 12#6697 Parker, Rayonna9 29.58

Quicksilver 11#7176 Martinez, Aaliyah10 30.03

Blue Lightni 11#6620 Simpson, Kalani11 30.03

TeamSpeed 11#7332 Fisher, Laniya12 30.13

TeamSpeed 11#7333 Fisher, Trumaya13 30.40

Intensity At 11#6931 Colbert, Imani14 30.47

Blue Lightni 12#6610 Evans, Maycie15 30.79

New Horizon 11#7121 Nicely, Alana16 30.92

Cambridge Yo 12#6639 Hobbs, Vivi17 31.23

Metro Atlant 12#7094 Ragland, Madison18 31.30

Quicksilver 11#7199 Young, Leah19 31.55

Greer Allsta 11#6842 Cannon, Keira20 31.57

The Heat Tra 11#7352 Stine, Savannah21 32.31

Greer Allsta 12#6863 Young, Taliya22 32.55

AtL ZooM Ath 12#7519 Peters, Brynn23 32.71

Nashville Th 12#7100 Howse, Kamiya24 33.33

NP Striders 12#7132 Johnson, London25 33.47

The Heat Tra 12#7346 Norman, Chloe-Renee26 33.49

Max Speed El 11#7074 Bass, London27 33.51

Boys & Girls 12#6624 Mitchell, Aubree28 33.92

AtL ZooM Ath 11#7506 Moss, Briana29 33.93

East Cobb Ch 12#6774 Cannon, Julia30 34.23

East Cobb Ch 12#6773 Batista, Ayan31 35.45

Gulf Coast E 11#6880 Perry, Raniyah32 35.72

Dougherty Co 12#6751 Harris, Miracle33 35.94

ElecTrack 11#6796 Deroux, Chloe34 38.84

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 14#7376 Brown, Janessa1 24.84

Sports Speci 13#7314 Awoleye, Oluwatoyin2 25.93

Lane 4 Track 14#6992 Johnson, Jordan3 26.29

Blazing Fait 14#6603 Sharper, Olivia4 26.75

Amg Elite 13#6514 Gross, Adele5 26.87

Max Speed El 13#7086 Price, Marleigh6 26.89

Runnahs Elit 13#7524 Williams, Myraia7 26.93

Renegade TC 13#7504 Similao, Tabitha8 26.96

Chatt Town S 14#6663 Fields, Aniyah9 27.02

C4 Performan 14#6628 Bridges, Charlee10 27.23

Max Speed El 14#7088 Varnum, Zoey11 27.26

Max Speed El 13#7089 Williams, London12 27.27

Intensity At 13#6951 Noble, Lainey13 27.39

Intensity At 14#7502 St. Germain, Michelle14 27.57

Intensity At 14#6925 Brown, Dekhia15 27.66

Cambridge Yo 13#6631 Brown, Charlotte16 27.73

Intensity At 14#6926 Brown, Dezhia17 27.85

Intensity At 13#6942 Hawkins, Aaliyah18 27.95

Max Speed El 14#7076 Davenport, Monday19 27.96

Elite Speed 13#6812 Gill, Kamorah20 28.10

Ben Hill Eli 13#6595 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa21 28.12

Marietta Tra 14#7061 Wood, Gabrielle22 28.24

Quicksilver 13#7192 Walker, Addison23 28.34

Elite Speed 14#7512 Teagle, Niyana24 28.48

Chatt Town S 14#7501 Donaldson, Brile25 28.53

D4 Fire Trai 14#6744 Slaton, Ka'Moyiah26 28.57

Quiet Storm 14#7210 Mccoy, Madison27 28.80

Greer Allsta 14#6862 Young, Kailyn28 28.85

Atlanta Ligh 14#6563 Henderson, Sasha29 28.95

Quicksilver 14#7173 Jones, Alyssa30 29.04

Unattached 14#7415 Jackson, Allison31 29.13

RunnerzRule 14#7258 King, Angel32 29.24

Chatt Town S 14#6685 Whitaker, Maliah33 29.25

Renegade TC 13#7499 Diawara, Ariana34 29.28

Ben Hill Eli 13#6598 Spriggs, Autumn35 29.31

Chatt Town S 13#6672 Price, Mariyah36 29.43

Quiet Storm 14#7217 White, Aubree37 29.69

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6718 Brown, Kori38 30.07

Parkview Exp 13#7150 Lewis, Anaia39 30.13

Wildcats 14#7488 Mason, Tahir40 30.17

Nashville Th 14#7102 Scruggs, Nyla41 30.37

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6730 Partee, Zoey42 30.63
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Finals ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Parkview Exp 14#7152 Simmons, Aaliyah43 30.81

Parkview Exp 13#7148 Byams, Gabrielle44 30.96

Gulf Coast E 13#6878 Lee, Orie45 31.17

Quiet Storm 14#7214 Smalls, Liyana46 31.51

Striders Tra 14#7319 Paige, Paris47 31.88

Striders Tra 13#7316 Harris, Samiya48 32.01

RunnerzRule 13#7254 Bell, Bridgett49 32.05

Quiet Storm 14#7208 Jones, Scotlynn50 32.44

Cambridge Yo 13#6650 Winchester, Chelsea51 32.74

 
Girls 15-16 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 16#7500 Edet, Ewomazino1 24.47

Lane 4 Track 16#6983 Brister, Maddison2 24.48

Lane 4 Track 15#6985 Calhoun, Valynsia3 25.62

Lane 4 Track 15#6984 Bullard, Zion4 25.76

ShowTime Eli 16#7265 Allen, Amari5 25.92

ShowTime Eli 16#7277 Middleton, Zoey6 26.00

Blazing Fait 15#6601 Dover, Akeelah7 26.32

East Atlanta 16#6767 Stanton, Sanaa8 26.38

Intensity At 16#6924 Beharry, Elisa9 26.57

Unattached 16#7395 English, SyBria10 26.66

Runnahs Elit 16#7249 Stevens, Carrington11 26.74

Lane 4 Track 16#6986 Daniels, Kimora12 26.84

Marietta Tra 15#7059 Ramsey, Arianna13 26.87

Iron Sharpen 16#6973 Rhodes, Sophia14 26.88

Unattached 15#7377 Burks, Bahia15 26.99

The Heat Tra 16#7359 Young, Caroline16 27.07

Max Speed El 16#7078 Hall, Peyton17 27.10

Lane 4 Track 15#6991 Johnson, Jahydan18 27.11

GA Racers Tr 16#6827 Jallow, Josefina19 27.13

Intensity At 16#6945 King, Terrin20 27.15

Unattached 15#7431 Massey, Kaitlyn21 27.23

AtL ZooM Ath 16#6555 Turner, Brooklyn22 27.30

ElecTrack 15#6794 Brooks, Anna23 27.41

Hurricane EL 16#6908 Price, Brielle24 27.44

Boys & Girls 16#6622 Hawkins, Sheena25 27.55

Boys & Girls 15#6623 Jones, Sarah26 27.57

ShowTime Eli 16#7281 Yopp, Jade27 27.61

Intensity At 16#6948 Marsh, Janiyah28 27.69

APEX 16#6538 Walters, Cadence29 27.69

Quicksilver 15#7510 Paul, Mckenzie30 27.71

ElecTrack 16#6807 Moe, Talyah31 27.78

GA Racers Tr 16#6834 Williams, Jordin32 27.91

Quiet Storm 15#7216 Wallace, Bailey33 27.96

AtL ZooM Ath 15#6554 Turner, A'Yanna34 27.97

Unattached 15#7463 Stewart, Makenzie35 28.07

Unattached 15#7526 Stewart, Makayla36 28.10

Intensity At 15#6968 Young, Jayden37 28.11

Cooper Track 15#6705 Dennis, Kennady38 28.13

Nation of Sp 15#7110 Nelson, Aryana39 28.37

The Heat Tra 15#7335 Chin, Taylor-Marie40 28.51

ElecTrack 15#6800 Hagwood, Mayah41 28.56

East Cobb Ch 16#6789 Tate, Mackenzie42 28.57

Marietta Tra 15#7057 Fields, Lauren43 28.78

Max Speed El 15#7082 Mcmeans, Loren44 28.86

Lightning Sp 15#7036 Wallace, Taylor45 29.01

Adrenaline R 16#6508 Thompson, Peyton46 29.09

Gwinnett Fir 16#6888 Mason, Anna47 29.18

Cambridge Yo 16#6642 Lynn, Chyanne48 29.46

D.A.T.E. Eag 15#6720 Browne, Kendyl49 29.53

Ben Hill Eli 15#6594 Ceesay, Zaniya50 29.61

Nation of Sp 15#7109 Mesidor, Sabrynna51 29.61

ElecTrack 16#6809 Wallace, Jael52 29.67

Chatt Town S 15#6656 Boyland, Kennedi53 30.46

RunnerzRule 15#7257 Gilliam, Nadirah54 30.64

ElecTrack 15#6797 Edwards, Ariyah55 30.83

Lightning Sp 16#7030 Pamphile, Casside56 31.12

ElecTrack 15#6793 Broner, Kamryn57 36.29

 
Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mark Trail F  8#7070 Reeves-Green, Victoria1 1:13.39

Lightning Sp  8#7026 Ledgister, Tanandre2 1:14.96

Unattached  8#7447 Rice, Tori3 1:16.14

Intensity At  8#6952 Pennamon, Sadie4 1:16.67

Cobb Pal Tra  8#6690 Bennett, Haylen5 1:18.48

Lane 4 Track  8#7003 Robinson, Kennedi6 1:19.60

Mark Trail F  7#7062 Flynn, Catylyn7 1:19.88

Gulf Coast E  8#6879 Morrissette, J'Layah8 1:20.67

Mark Trail F  8#9999 Calloway, Dionne9 1:21.24

Metro Atlant  7#7096 Ukah, Avaelaine10 1:23.76

East Cobb Ch  7#6779 Kamande, Elizabeth11 1:25.46

Lane 4 Track  8#7005 Steward, Camille12 1:26.39

Gulf Coast E  7#6875 Graham, Paizley13 1:28.13

Mark Trail F  8#10000 Daniel, Shanti14 1:31.13

 
Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gulf Coast E 10#6873 Dunning, Ariyenne1 1:13.22

Mark Trail F 10#7067 Moore, Joliyah2 1:13.35

Nation of Sp 10#7111 Newell, Zuri3 1:15.43

Mark Trail F 10#7068 Moore, Joniyah4 1:16.04

Smyrna Elite  9#7302 Oppong, Saige5 1:17.21

Smyrna Elite  9#7300 Moore, Jaide6 1:18.42

Smyrna Elite 10#7289 Akinmowo, Hephzibah7 1:21.92

Mark Trail F 10#7063 Flynn, Christian8 1:22.05

Gulf Coast E 10#6874 Graham, Pailyn9 1:26.01

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 12#7291 Atwater, Erianna1 1:02.44

Ben Hill Eli 12#6597 Snow, Breyona2 1:02.82

Atlanta Ligh 12#6573 Smith, Arabella3 1:03.05

Renegade TC 12#7232 Similao, Talitha4 1:04.23

Greyhound Tr 12#6871 Schlossberg, Noa5 1:04.89

Amp on 3 11#6516 Clowney, Destiney6 1:04.96

Hurricane EL 11#6902 Blythers, Skylar7 1:05.99
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Finals ...   (Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Ben Hill Eli 11#6599 Williams, Reagan8 1:06.26

Iron Sharpen 12#6972 Novak, Niamh9 1:07.48

Blue Lightni 11#6620 Simpson, Kalani10 1:07.86

Quiet Storm 12#7200 Anderson, Jordyn11 1:09.17

The Heat Tra 12#7344 Hawkins, Lauren12 1:09.56

Greer Allsta 12#6863 Young, Taliya13 1:11.19

TeamSpeed 11#7333 Fisher, Trumaya14 1:11.39

TeamSpeed 11#7332 Fisher, Laniya15 1:12.43

Blue Lightni 12#6610 Evans, Maycie16 1:13.59

Gwinnett Fir 12#6882 Harmon, D'Niyah17 1:14.13

Ben Hill Eli 11#6596 Mcghee, Sevynn18 1:14.98

The Heat Tra 11#7352 Stine, Savannah19 1:16.66

Gulf Coast E 11#6880 Perry, Raniyah20 1:18.65

Boys & Girls 12#6624 Mitchell, Aubree21 1:19.35

East Cobb Ch 12#6774 Cannon, Julia22 1:20.03

Quicksilver 12#7170 Jackson, Audrina23 1:21.70

East Cobb Ch 12#6773 Batista, Ayan24 1:21.74

Marietta Com 11#7047 Neubauer, Cami25 1:23.69

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sports Speci 13#7314 Awoleye, Oluwatoyin1 57.63

Hurricane EL 14#6898 Ansley, Kaelyn2 1:00.13

Chatt Town S 14#6668 Ivery, Ariana3 1:01.24

Amg Elite 13#6514 Gross, Adele4 1:01.66

Smyrna Elite 14#7290 Alexander, Kaila5 1:02.61

Intensity At 14#6925 Brown, Dekhia6 1:03.04

Blazing Fait 14#6603 Sharper, Olivia7 1:03.55

East Cobb Ch 13#6777 Jones, Gianna8 1:03.72

Hurricane EL 13#7498 Shaw, Lauryn9 1:03.73

Elite Speed 13#6812 Gill, Kamorah10 1:03.91

Intensity At 14#6926 Brown, Dezhia11 1:03.97

RunnerzRule 14#7264 Wood, Annabelle12 1:04.08

Chatt Town S 14#6683 Watkins, Harmoni13 1:04.81

Quicksilver 14#7173 Jones, Alyssa14 1:05.73

Renegade TC 13#7499 Diawara, Ariana15 1:05.81

RunnerzRule 14#7258 King, Angel16 1:06.91

Marietta Tra 14#7061 Wood, Gabrielle17 1:07.14

Chatt Town S 14#6685 Whitaker, Maliah18 1:07.18

Unattached 14#7415 Jackson, Allison19 1:07.96

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6731 Starks, Laia20 1:08.19

Wildcats 14#7488 Mason, Tahir21 1:08.92

Amp on 3 13#6515 Clark, Kai22 1:09.27

Parkview Exp 13#7148 Byams, Gabrielle23 1:10.53

Parkview Exp 14#7152 Simmons, Aaliyah24 1:11.24

Quiet Storm 14#7210 Mccoy, Madison25 1:11.43

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6718 Brown, Kori26 1:11.50

Parkview Exp 13#7150 Lewis, Anaia27 1:11.54

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6730 Partee, Zoey28 1:19.78

 
Girls 15-16 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
ShowTime Eli 16#7265 Allen, Amari1 57.00

Drive Phase 15#6759 Emery, Londynn2 59.37

ShowTime Eli 16#7277 Middleton, Zoey3 59.59

Runnahs Elit 16#7249 Stevens, Carrington4 59.78

Blazing Fait 15#6601 Dover, Akeelah5 1:00.06

Unattached 15#7377 Burks, Bahia6 1:00.87

Heart of Geo 16#6893 Booker, Miley7 1:00.94

Iron Sharpen 16#6973 Rhodes, Sophia8 1:00.99

Max Speed El 16#7078 Hall, Peyton9 1:01.82

East Atlanta 16#6767 Stanton, Sanaa10 1:01.89

Hurricane EL 16#6908 Price, Brielle11 1:02.28

Blue Lightni 15#6616 Martin, Janelle12 1:02.30

The Heat Tra 15#7335 Chin, Taylor-Marie13 1:02.82

Uua 16#7484 Lawrence, Suri14 1:03.06

Intensity At 16#6948 Marsh, Janiyah15 1:03.14

Boys & Girls 16#6622 Hawkins, Sheena16 1:03.38

DC Express T 15#6747 Davis, Ashavia17 1:03.67

Boys & Girls 15#6623 Jones, Sarah18 1:03.91

New Horizon 15#7118 Mcpherson, Amaya19 1:04.04

ElecTrack 15#6794 Brooks, Anna20 1:04.09

The Heat Tra 16#7359 Young, Caroline21 1:04.11

Quiet Storm 15#7216 Wallace, Bailey22 1:04.19

Intensity At 16#6945 King, Terrin23 1:05.14

Atlanta Spee 15#6588 Wasdin, Sophia24 1:05.33

APEX 16#6538 Walters, Cadence25 1:05.64

Uua 16#7483 Lawrence, Jade26 1:05.68

Marietta Tra 16#7058 Green, Amelias27 1:05.99

East Cobb Ch 16#6789 Tate, Mackenzie28 1:06.15

Max Speed El 16#7073 Baker, Amaya29 1:06.20

APEX 16#6522 Anderson, Israel30 1:06.59

Gwinnett Fir 16#6888 Mason, Anna31 1:06.86

Marietta Tra 15#7059 Ramsey, Arianna32 1:06.90

DC Express T 16#6748 Grant, Janiya33 1:06.91

Intensity At 15#6937 Gulley, Alauni34 1:08.19

Nation of Sp 15#7109 Mesidor, Sabrynna35 1:08.49

RunnerzRule 15#7257 Gilliam, Nadirah36 1:09.09

Gwinnett Fir 15#6889 Smith, Peyton37 1:09.28

The Heat Tra 16#7500 Edet, Ewomazino38 1:10.80

Lightning Sp 16#7030 Pamphile, Casside39 1:14.29

 
Girls 7-8 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lightning Sp  8#7026 Ledgister, Tanandre1 2:53.65

Gulf Coast E  8#6879 Morrissette, J'Layah2 3:10.55

East Cobb Ch  7#6779 Kamande, Elizabeth3 3:18.91

Gulf Coast E  7#6875 Graham, Paizley4 3:25.55

Unattached  8#7437 Mccollum, Olive5 3:35.84

 
Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lightning Sp  9#7020 Hawthorne, Dahlia1 2:46.50

Smyrna Elite  9#7302 Oppong, Saige2 2:50.33

Chatt Town S 10#6657 Brown, Milynn3 2:52.65

Smyrna Elite  9#7300 Moore, Jaide4 3:00.88

Smyrna Elite 10#7289 Akinmowo, Hephzibah5 3:10.53
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Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Atlanta Ligh 12#6573 Smith, Arabella1 2:25.94

Iron Sharpen 12#6972 Novak, Niamh2 2:32.88

NP Striders 11#7131 Allen, Kaye3 2:38.16

Intensity At 12#6927 Burroughs, Makailynn4 2:38.41

Lane 4 Track 11#7002 Reed, Hialeah5 2:39.20

Amp on 3 11#6516 Clowney, Destiney6 2:43.50

The Heat Tra 12#7344 Hawkins, Lauren7 2:45.36

Chatt Town S 11#6665 Harris, Cilla8 2:58.41

Quicksilver 12#7170 Jackson, Audrina9 3:13.21

 
Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 14#7290 Alexander, Kaila1 2:36.02

RunnerzRule 14#7264 Wood, Annabelle2 2:44.01

Hurricane EL 13#7498 Shaw, Lauryn3 2:45.43

Intensity At 14#6932 Cowan, Kennadi4 2:47.31

Intensity At 13#6942 Hawkins, Aaliyah5 2:49.52

Striders Tra 14#7319 Paige, Paris6 2:52.76

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6731 Starks, Laia7 3:07.03

Cambridge Yo 13#6640 Kragh, Katie8 3:09.74

 
Girls 15-16 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Uua 16#7484 Lawrence, Suri1 2:28.43

The Heat Tra 15#7335 Chin, Taylor-Marie2 2:31.20

Blue Lightni 15#6616 Martin, Janelle3 2:36.48

Iron Sharpen 15#6971 Leet, Marlowe4 2:42.52

Iron Sharpen 15#6976 Silletti, Bella5 2:45.85

RunnerzRule 15#7257 Gilliam, Nadirah6 2:50.32

Quiet Storm 16#7215 Taylor, Kira7 2:51.17

Intensity At 15#6937 Gulley, Alauni8 3:04.17

 
Girls 7-8 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  8#7437 Mccollum, Olive1 6:45.25

 
Girls 9-10 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lightning Sp  9#7009 Allen, Carter1 5:31.40

Lightning Sp  9#7020 Hawthorne, Dahlia2 5:57.68

Chatt Town S 10#6657 Brown, Milynn3 6:07.32

 
Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
NP Striders 11#7131 Allen, Kaye1 5:29.16

Chatt Town S 11#6665 Harris, Cilla2 6:07.31

 
Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lane 4 Track 13#7006 Thomas, Kadence1 5:29.06

Hurricane EL 13#7498 Shaw, Lauryn2 5:31.75

Unattached 14#7459 Soesbe, Caroline3 5:36.33

Cambridge Yo 13#6645 Queen, Kacy4 6:12.92

Cambridge Yo 13#6640 Kragh, Katie5 6:13.94

 
Girls 15-16 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Iron Sharpen 15#6971 Leet, Marlowe1 5:27.72

Iron Sharpen 15#6976 Silletti, Bella2 5:30.93

Uua 16#7483 Lawrence, Jade3 5:41.35

RunnerzRule 15#7257 Gilliam, Nadirah4 6:02.68

 
Girls 11-12 3000 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Iron Sharpen 12#6972 Novak, Niamh--- DNF

 
Girls 13-14 3000 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 14#7459 Soesbe, Caroline1 12:26.16

 
Girls 15-16 3000 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Iron Sharpen 15#6971 Leet, Marlowe--- DNF

Iron Sharpen 15#6976 Silletti, Bella--- DNF

 
Girls 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quicksilver 12#7197 Webster, Bailea1 15.41

Quicksilver 11#7199 Young, Leah2 16.65

Nashville Th 12#7100 Howse, Kamiya3 16.99

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 14#7350 Oye, Zoe1 15.78

Marietta Tra 13#7056 Daniel, Sydney2 17.46

Lane 4 Track 14#6982 Boyd, Aviana3 17.57

Atlanta Ligh 14#6576 Williams, Makenzie4 18.02

Atlanta Ligh 13#6570 Rockmore, Zoe5 18.58

Max Speed El 14#7076 Davenport, Monday6 18.89

Lightning Sp 13#7010 Allen, Kennedy7 18.91

Chatt Town S 13#6655 Bonner, Zoe8 20.65

Smyrna Elite 13#7310 Wilkinson, Jaia9 20.66

Chatt Town S 14#6675 Smith, Ryhanna10 21.47

Cambridge Yo 13#6650 Winchester, Chelsea11 23.65
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Girls 15-16 100 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
ShowTime Eli 16#7280 Stripling, Kayla1 16.04

GA Racers Tr 16#6827 Jallow, Josefina2 16.56

Quiet Storm 15#7209 Mason, Jada3 16.59

GA Racers Tr 16#6836 Wright, Megan4 16.61

GA Racers Tr 16#6834 Williams, Jordin5 16.69

Chatt Town S 15#6656 Boyland, Kennedi6 19.34

Max Speed El 15#7082 Mcmeans, Loren7 20.34

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 14#7350 Oye, Zoe1 29.07

Atlanta Ligh 14#6576 Williams, Makenzie2 31.47

Smyrna Elite 13#7310 Wilkinson, Jaia3 32.09

Lane 4 Track 14#6982 Boyd, Aviana4 32.11

Atlanta Ligh 13#6570 Rockmore, Zoe5 32.25

Lightning Sp 13#7010 Allen, Kennedy6 33.08

Greer Allsta 14#6849 Ferguson, Sydney7 33.90

Chatt Town S 13#6655 Bonner, Zoe8 35.39

The Heat Tra 13#7356 Williams, Gia9 35.55

Chatt Town S 14#6675 Smith, Ryhanna10 37.30

Max Speed El 14#7076 Davenport, Monday11 37.41

 
Girls 15-16 400 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 16#7389 Cornish, Sidnie1 1:09.31

GA Racers Tr 16#6836 Wright, Megan2 1:09.52

Greer Allsta 16#6851 Gilliam, Travariya3 1:10.10

New Horizon 15#7118 Mcpherson, Amaya4 1:11.23

DC Express T 15#6747 Davis, Ashavia5 1:13.21

Nation of Sp 15#7110 Nelson, Aryana6 1:15.54

Lightning Sp 15#7036 Wallace, Taylor7 1:18.27

Quiet Storm 15#7209 Mason, Jada8 1:28.07

Chatt Town S 15#6656 Boyland, Kennedi9 1:34.75

 
Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMark Trail F1 1:03.67

1) #9999 Calloway, Dionne 8 2) #10000 Daniel, Shanti 8

3) #7062 Flynn, Catylyn 7 4) #7070 Reeves-Green, Victoria 8
 

Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMark Trail F1 59.24

1) #7066 Henderson, Chrisette 10 2) #7067 Moore, Joliyah 10

3) #7065 Hancock, Reaghan 10 4) #7064 Freeman, Taylor 10

AChatt Town S2 1:03.10

1) #6670 Morton, Kennedi 10 2) #6679 Threatt, Kennedy 9

3) #6657 Brown, Milynn 10 4) #6660 Coleman, Zyan 10

 
Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALane 4 Track Club1 51.28

1) #6987 Dent, Aubrey 13 2) #6982 Boyd, Aviana 14

3) #6996 McDonald, Hailey 14 4) #6992 Johnson, Jordan 14

AChatt Town S2 51.51

1) #6663 Fields, Aniyah 14 2) #6668 Ivery, Ariana 14

3) #7501 Donaldson, Brile 14 4) #6683 Watkins, Harmoni 14

AMax Speed Elite3 51.55

1) #7089 Williams, London 13 2) #7086 Price, Marleigh 13

3) #7076 Davenport, Monday 14 4) #7088 Varnum, Zoey 14

AIntensity Athletics4 52.04

1) #6942 Hawkins, Aaliyah 13 2) #6925 Brown, Dekhia 14

3) #6926 Brown, Dezhia 14 4) #6951 Noble, Lainey 13

5) #7502 St. Germain, Michelle 14 6) #6932 Cowan, Kennadi 14

ARenegade TC5 52.45

1) #7499 Diawara, Ariana 13 2) #7228 Obi, Kamille 14

3) #7237 Wright, Shaneil 13 4) #7504 Similao, Tabitha 13

ARunnerzRule6 56.18

1) #7258 King, Angel 14 2) #7264 Wood, Annabelle 14

3) #7261 Silver-Brown, Lyric 14 4) #7253 Alexander, Naimah 13

BChatt Town S7 56.62

1) #6685 Whitaker, Maliah 14 2) #6672 Price, Mariyah 13

3) #6675 Smith, Ryhanna 14 4) #6655 Bonner, Zoe 13
 

Girls 15-16 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALane 4 Track Club1 47.83

1) #6986 Daniels, Kimora 16 2) #6983 Brister, Maddison 16

3) #6985 Calhoun, Valynsia 15 4) #6984 Bullard, Zion 15

AGwinnett Fir2 56.62

1) #6886 Howell, Jaazara 15 2) #6891 Walker, Jaya 15

3) #6889 Smith, Peyton 15 4) #6884 Holmes, Taylor 15

AIntensity Athletics3 1:12.13

1) #6924 Beharry, Elisa 16 2) #6948 Marsh, Janiyah 16

3) #6968 Young, Jayden 15 4) #6945 King, Terrin 16

BLane 4 Track Club--- FS

1) #6994 Lyons, Aryan 15 2) #6991 Johnson, Jahydan 15

3) #6993 Jones, Kaylee 15 4) #7000 Moore, Makenzie 15
 

Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AChatt Town S1 4:18.70

1) #6663 Fields, Aniyah 14 2) #6668 Ivery, Ariana 14

3) #6683 Watkins, Harmoni 14 4) #6685 Whitaker, Maliah 14

AIntensity Athletics2 4:27.45

1) #6942 Hawkins, Aaliyah 13 2) #6925 Brown, Dekhia 14

3) #6926 Brown, Dezhia 14 4) #6932 Cowan, Kennadi 14

5) #6951 Noble, Lainey 13

ARenegade TC3 4:39.58
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Girls 9-10 High Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Throw 2 Win 10#7360 Hampton, Jordyn1 1.10m

Greer Allsta  9#6839 Alexander, Jaleah2 0.90m

 
Girls 11-12 High Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lightning Sp 12#7013 Baze, Priscilla1 1.40m

Unattached 12#7393 Dowling, Haleigh2 1.25m

Quicksilver 11#7176 Martinez, Aaliyah3 1.15m

Greer Allsta 12#6863 Young, Taliya4 1.05m

Intensity At 11#6964 Valentine, Jayniya5 0.95m

Greer Allsta 11#6842 Cannon, Keira--- NH

 
Girls 13-14 High Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 14#7350 Oye, Zoe1 1.55m

26 training 14#6506 Willets, Bellatrix2 1.40m

Lightning Sp 13#7010 Allen, Kennedy3 1.35m

Greer Allsta 13#6856 Parks, Tara4 1.25m

 
Girls 15-16 High Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lightning Sp 16#7031 Robinson, Jessica1 1.50m

Gwinnett Fir 16#6888 Mason, Anna2 1.45m

Iron Sharpen 16#6973 Rhodes, Sophia3 1.40m

Unattached 16#7474 Williams, Mia4 J1.40m

Drive Phase 15#6764 Watkins, Asaira4 J1.40m

 
Girls 15-16 Pole Vault

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Greer Allsta 16#6841 Benz, Bailey1 3.18m

Unattached 16#7387 Cho, Ansley2 J3.18m

Unattached 16#7422 Kelley, Kaitlyn3 2.58m

Unattached 15#7481 Young, Paige4 2.30m

 
Girls 6 & Under Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
NP Striders  6#7133 Kennedy, Israel1 2.71m

Unattached  6#7383 Carroll, Athena2 2.14m

Greer Allsta  6#6855 Nesbitt, Tanyrie3 1.85m

Metro Atlant  5#7098 Wyley, Nyliah4 1.36m

Unattached  4#7430 Maclin, Lynox--- FOUL

 
Girls 7-8 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  8#7381 Carroll, Abigail1 3.29m

Cambridge Yo  8#6638 Hobbs, Jolie2 3.14m

Lightning Sp  8#7026 Ledgister, Tanandre3 3.05m

Max Speed El  8#7077 Flowers, Paris4 2.80m

Max Speed El  8#7085 Parrish, Lillie5 2.66m

 
Girls 9-10 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quicksilver  9#7182 Pleasants, Maya1 4.04m

Unattached  9#7453 Sanderson, Kylie2 4.00m

Cobb Pal Tra 10#6688 Albert, Eden3 3.71m

Greer Allsta  9#6839 Alexander, Jaleah4 3.68m

Gulf Coast E 10#6873 Dunning, Ariyenne5 3.53m

Smyrna Elite  9#7301 Ndiga, Amazing6 3.43m

Gulf Coast E 10#6877 James, Endia7 3.41m

Lightning Sp 10#7021 Jackson, Peyton8 3.38m

C4 Performan  9#6629 Bridges, Kori9 3.28m

Cambridge Yo  9#6632 Brown, Norah9 3.28m

Blue Lightni  9#6606 Bruce, Paisley11 3.25m

Cambridge Yo 10#6643 Lynn, Khloe12 2.85m

Metro Atlant  9#7097 Wyley, Nevaeh13 2.80m

Metro Atlant  9#7095 Spearman, Brienne14 2.70m

Hurricane EL 10#6906 Lumpkin, Amaria15 2.66m

Marietta Com  9#7048 Peek, Chloe16 2.52m

The Heat Tra  9#7353 Washington, Madison17 2.20m

Gulf Coast E 10#6872 Carter, Ella--- FOUL

 
Girls 11-12 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 12#7304 Robinson, Alexandra1 5.15m

Quicksilver 12#7197 Webster, Bailea2 4.57m

D4 Fire Trai 12#6741 Maxwell, Lauryn3 4.40m

Renegade TC 12#7232 Similao, Talitha4 4.22m

Ben Hill Eli 11#6599 Williams, Reagan5 4.20m

Cobb Pal Tra 12#6697 Parker, Rayonna6 4.15m

The Heat Tra 11#7352 Stine, Savannah7 3.78m

Cambridge Yo 12#6639 Hobbs, Vivi8 3.73m

The Heat Tra 12#7346 Norman, Chloe-Renee9 3.65m

Metro Atlant 12#7094 Ragland, Madison10 3.60m

AtL ZooM Ath 11#7506 Moss, Briana11 3.44m

AtL ZooM Ath 12#7519 Peters, Brynn12 3.18m

The Heat Tra 12#7344 Hawkins, Lauren13 3.09m

Dougherty Co 12#6751 Harris, Miracle14 2.98m

Chatt Town S 11#6678 Taylor, Scarlette--- FOUL

 
Girls 13-14 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 14#7350 Oye, Zoe1 5.29m

Elite Speed 14#7512 Teagle, Niyana2 4.90m

Quicksilver 13#7192 Walker, Addison3 4.57m

Elite Speed 13#6812 Gill, Kamorah4 4.54m

C4 Performan 14#6628 Bridges, Charlee5 4.50m

Renegade TC 13#7504 Similao, Tabitha5 4.50m

Gulf Coast E 13#6878 Lee, Orie7 4.39m

The Heat Tra 13#7356 Williams, Gia8 4.15m

Greer Allsta 14#6849 Ferguson, Sydney9 4.06m

Ben Hill Eli 13#6595 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa10 4.04m

Ben Hill Eli 13#6598 Spriggs, Autumn11 3.96m
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Finals ...   (Girls 13-14 Long Jump)

Age   TeamName Finals

Wildcats 14#7488 Mason, Tahir12 3.75m

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6718 Brown, Kori13 3.62m

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6725 Jones, Alexandria14 3.60m

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6730 Partee, Zoey15 3.43m

 
Girls 15-16 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 16#7474 Williams, Mia1 5.45m

ShowTime Eli 16#7280 Stripling, Kayla2 5.39m

Lane 4 Track 15#6984 Bullard, Zion3 5.31m

Intensity At 16#6924 Beharry, Elisa4 5.07m

Quicksilver 15#7510 Paul, Mckenzie5 4.94m

Iron Sharpen 16#6973 Rhodes, Sophia6 J4.94m

The Heat Tra 15#7335 Chin, Taylor-Marie7 4.90m

Marietta Tra 15#7057 Fields, Lauren8 4.72m

GA Racers Tr 16#6836 Wright, Megan9 4.70m

Unattached 15#7431 Massey, Kaitlyn10 4.69m

Max Speed El 16#7073 Baker, Amaya11 4.60m

The Heat Tra 16#7359 Young, Caroline12 4.59m

Nation of Sp 15#7110 Nelson, Aryana13 4.37m

Greer Allsta 16#6851 Gilliam, Travariya14 4.29m

Nation of Sp 15#7109 Mesidor, Sabrynna15 4.12m

Ben Hill Eli 15#6594 Ceesay, Zaniya16 4.01m

Quiet Storm 15#7216 Wallace, Bailey17 3.94m

D.A.T.E. Eag 15#6720 Browne, Kendyl18 3.50m

 
Girls 13-14 Triple Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lane 4 Track 14#6992 Johnson, Jordan1 10.98m

Greer Allsta 14#6849 Ferguson, Sydney2 9.09m

Unattached 13#7478 Wilson, Patricia3 8.91m

Greer Allsta 13#6856 Parks, Tara4 8.75m

 
Girls 15-16 Triple Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 16#7461 Stevenson, Kimora1 11.39m

ShowTime Eli 16#7280 Stripling, Kayla2 11.13m

Greer Allsta 16#6851 Gilliam, Travariya3 11.10m

Unattached 16#7474 Williams, Mia4 11.03m

Quicksilver 15#7510 Paul, Mckenzie5 10.82m

Hurricane EL 16#6908 Price, Brielle6 9.28m

Max Speed El 16#7073 Baker, Amaya7 8.42m

 
Girls 7-8 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  8#7381 Carroll, Abigail1 16-03.00

Unattached  8#7464 Story, Brianna2 12-03.00

 
Girls 9-10 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Throw 2 Win 10#7360 Hampton, Jordyn1 21-05.00

The Heat Tra  9#7353 Washington, Madison2 20-06.00

Chatt Town S 10#6674 Sims, Mya3 19-01.00

Lightning Sp  9#7009 Allen, Carter4 15-10.00

D.A.T.E. Eag  9#6733 Starks, Zoey5 15-03.00

Intensity At 10#6949 Moses, Amelia6 15-01.00

 
Girls 11-12 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag 12#6732 Starks, Skylar1 28-06.00

Hurricane EL 11#6902 Blythers, Skylar2 28-04.00

Quicksilver 11#7183 Roach, Kennedi3 22-04.00

Renegade TC 11#7233 Webster, Harmony4 21-10.00

26 training 12#6505 Hurley, Kendall5 20-04.00

Lightning Sp 11#7014 Brown, Brooke6 20-02.00

 
Girls 13-14 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quicksilver 14#7164 Cason, Kennedy1 44-03.00

Retrain Trac 14#7241 Johnson, Lauren2 38-06.00

Takeoff 14#7325 Rose, Athaliah3 28-07.00

Quiet Storm 14#7214 Smalls, Liyana4 23-08.00

Quiet Storm 14#7208 Jones, Scotlynn5 22-07.00

Parkview Exp 13#7148 Byams, Gabrielle6 22-02.00

Chatt Town S 13#6677 Taylor, Glory7 20-09.00

Greer Allsta 14#6862 Young, Kailyn8 19-02.00

 
Girls 15-16 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 16#7474 Williams, Mia1 27-09.00

Gwinnett Fir 15#6891 Walker, Jaya2 25-09.00

Hurricane EL 16#6912 Tiller, Azarriea3 22-01.00

East Cobb Ch 15#6790 Watson, Aaliyah4 19-02.00

 
Girls 11-12 Discus Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag 12#6732 Starks, Skylar1 51-07

Hurricane EL 11#6902 Blythers, Skylar1 51-07

Quicksilver 11#7183 Roach, Kennedi3 39-07

26 training 12#6505 Hurley, Kendall4 30-01

 
Girls 13-14 Discus Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quicksilver 14#7164 Cason, Kennedy1 90-09

Retrain Trac 14#7241 Johnson, Lauren2 90-08

Quiet Storm 14#7208 Jones, Scotlynn3 61-02

Quiet Storm 14#7214 Smalls, Liyana4 54-01

Chatt Town S 13#6677 Taylor, Glory5 53-07

 
Girls 15-16 Discus Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
East Cobb Ch 15#6790 Watson, Aaliyah1 46-05

Unattached 16#7422 Kelley, Kaitlyn2 46-00
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Finals ...   (Girls 15-16 Discus Throw)

Age   TeamName Finals

Ben Hill Eli 15#6594 Ceesay, Zaniya3 45-00

Hurricane EL 16#6912 Tiller, Azarriea4 J45-00

 
Girls 6 & Under Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  6#7383 Carroll, Athena1 23-01

26 training  6#6504 House, Riley2 21-05

Greer Allsta  6#6855 Nesbitt, Tanyrie3 11-09

Unattached  4#7430 Maclin, Lynox4 7-02

 
Girls 7-8 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag  8#6728 Lacey, Tatum1 27-00

Unattached  8#7464 Story, Brianna2 22-06

 
Girls 9-10 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Throw 2 Win 10#7360 Hampton, Jordyn1 96-10.50

Intensity At 10#6949 Moses, Amelia2 45-08

The Heat Tra  9#7353 Washington, Madison3 45-01

Chatt Town S 10#6674 Sims, Mya4 45-00

Nation of Sp 10#7111 Newell, Zuri5 41-04

D.A.T.E. Eag  9#6733 Starks, Zoey6 31-07.50

 
Girls 11-12 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quicksilver 11#7199 Young, Leah1 77-01

Quicksilver 12#7197 Webster, Bailea2 73-04

East Cobb Ch 12#6773 Batista, Ayan3 55-08

Gulf Coast E 11#6880 Perry, Raniyah4 49-03

Intensity At 11#6964 Valentine, Jayniya5 47-09

Quicksilver 11#7183 Roach, Kennedi6 33-00

Quicksilver 12#7170 Jackson, Audrina7 29-11

 
Girls 13-14 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quicksilver 14#7173 Jones, Alyssa1 72-07

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6731 Starks, Laia2 70-10

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6725 Jones, Alexandria3 65-06.50

The Heat Tra 13#7356 Williams, Gia4 44-11

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6718 Brown, Kori5 42-00

Quicksilver 14#7523 Banks, Nadia6 37-02

 
Girls 15-16 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Throw 2 Win 15#7364 Talley, Rylan1 97-05

Cambridge Yo 16#6642 Lynn, Chyanne2 89-01

East Cobb Ch 16#6789 Tate, Mackenzie3 54-09

The Heat Tra 16#7359 Young, Caroline4 32-02

D.A.T.E. Eag 15#6724 Hunt, Samaria5 26-11

 
Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Race Walk

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Max Speed El 11#7074 Bass, London1 10:47.23

 
Girls 13-14 3000 Meter Race Walk

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 14#7404 Gross, Taylor1 18:25.50

 
Girls 15-16 3000 Meter Race Walk

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Iron Spikes 16#6978 Chanel, Ompa1 21:12.12

Blue Lightni 15#6616 Martin, Janelle2 22:48.49

East Cobb Ch 15#6790 Watson, Aaliyah3 29:35.77

 
Women 17-19 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
ShowTime Eli 18#7516 Davis, Ne'Yonnah1 12.06

Intensity At 17#6939 Hardrick, Madison2 12.50

Runnahs Elit 17#10001 Kidd, Jillian3 12.63

Max Speed El 18#7083 Nix, Lauren4 12.75

Intensity At 18#6933 Dudley, Jai5 12.87

ShowTime Eli 17#7274 Doakes, Amaiya6 12.94

Intensity At 18#6953 Perazzola, Katelyn7 13.05

Rapid Fire T 17#7222 Kelly, Jensen8 13.08

Exchange Zon 17#6819 Alao, Eunice9 13.19

Alicea Track 17#6513 White, Jasmine10 13.35

Lightning Sp 17#7019 Handy, Mariah11 13.39

Runnahs Elit 18#7252 Worrell, Alyssa12 13.40

GA Racers Tr 17#6830 Robinson, Amya13 13.71

Nation of Sp 17#7112 Rayner, Lauryn14 13.72

Max Speed El 18#7075 Cooks, Maleah15 13.77

Quicksilver 17#7171 Jackson, London16 13.85

Greer Allsta 17#6852 Handy, Jamyllah17 14.11

Gwinnett Fir 17#6890 Stewart, Christianna18 14.21

Nation of Sp 17#7113 Scarver, Aliyah19 15.16

Gwinnett Fir 17#6883 Henderson, Eisani20 15.42

 
Women 17-19 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Drive Phase 17#6760 Gullatte, Taylor1 24.30

ShowTime Eli 18#7516 Davis, Ne'Yonnah2 24.42

Intensity At 17#6939 Hardrick, Madison3 25.02

Heart of Geo 18#6894 Castlin, Qitarah4 25.07

Unattached 17#7406 Harrell, Autumn5 25.67

Takeoff 17#7326 Smith, Alexis6 25.67

Intensity At 18#6933 Dudley, Jai7 25.91

Cooper Track 18#6710 Trisch, Kamarra8 26.01

The Heat Tra 17#7342 Green, Kendal9 26.19

Greyhound Tr 17#6870 Scales, Addison10 26.23

Exchange Zon 17#6819 Alao, Eunice11 26.24

Lightning Sp 17#7019 Handy, Mariah12 26.31

Max Speed El 18#7083 Nix, Lauren13 26.34
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Results

Finals ...   (Women 17-19 200 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Unattached 17#7439 Okoye, Princess14 26.40

ElecTrack 18#6805 Irons, Jasmine15 26.42

Runnahs Elit 17#10001 Kidd, Jillian16 26.59

Unattached 17#7374 Bleisath, Addison17 26.66

Alicea Track 17#6511 Cooper, Jillian18 26.78

Quicksilver 17#7157 Bell, Khristian19 26.98

Rapid Fire T 17#7222 Kelly, Jensen20 27.01

East Cobb Ch 17#6786 Payton, Saniya21 27.07

Lightning Sp 18#7027 Luke, Naomi22 27.07

Lane 4 Track 17#7001 Perry, Emery23 27.25

APEX 18#6529 Brown, Taliya24 27.40

Alicea Track 17#6513 White, Jasmine25 27.48

The Heat Tra 17#7339 Dowling, Aniya26 27.53

GA Racers Tr 17#6825 Aiguobasimwin, Amora27 27.95

Quicksilver 17#7171 Jackson, London28 28.05

Max Speed El 18#7075 Cooks, Maleah29 28.11

The Heat Tra 17#7357 Yancey, Erin30 28.56

ShowTime Eli 18#7269 Dabney, Skyy31 28.94

Quicksilver 17#7186 Smith, Erin32 29.06

Team Renegad 17#7331 Irby, Makayla33 29.54

The Heat Tra 17#7334 Carden, Amanda34 29.78

East Cobb Ch 17#6787 Samuels, Imani35 37.83

 
Women 17-19 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
ShowTime Eli 18#7516 Davis, Ne'Yonnah1 56.93

Takeoff 17#7326 Smith, Alexis2 57.29

Unattached 17#7469 Tyson, Sky Bleu3 57.98

Unattached 18#7398 Gaffney, Gwendelyn4 58.09

The Heat Tra 17#7342 Green, Kendal5 58.96

Greyhound Tr 17#6870 Scales, Addison6 59.00

ShowTime Eli 17#7274 Doakes, Amaiya7 1:00.13

Max Speed El 18#7083 Nix, Lauren8 1:00.27

ShowTime Eli 18#7276 Josiah, Kijuanya9 1:00.82

Heart of Geo 18#6892 Anthony, Kara10 1:01.32

Exchange Zon 17#6819 Alao, Eunice11 1:01.44

Lightning Sp 17#7019 Handy, Mariah12 1:01.59

Lightning Sp 17#7028 Muhammad, Zenobia13 1:01.72

The Heat Tra 17#7339 Dowling, Aniya14 1:02.10

East Cobb Ch 17#6786 Payton, Saniya15 1:02.82

New Horizon 17#7115 Castillo, Maleena16 1:02.96

Lane 4 Track 17#7001 Perry, Emery17 1:03.20

Lightning Sp 18#7027 Luke, Naomi18 1:03.77

Uua 17#7482 Arnold, Rayah19 1:04.26

Quicksilver 17#7175 Malone, Empress Seven20 1:04.75

Gwinnett Fir 17#6890 Stewart, Christianna21 1:07.17

The Heat Tra 17#7357 Yancey, Erin22 1:07.57

Max Speed El 18#7075 Cooks, Maleah23 1:07.70

Atlanta Ligh 17#6560 Cook, Suri24 1:08.03

Cobb Pal Tra 17#6694 Jackson, Shemya25 1:08.28

Nation of Sp 17#7113 Scarver, Aliyah26 1:12.13

Intensity At 17#6944 Jackson, Dajunek27 1:15.51

Nation of Sp 17#7112 Rayner, Lauryn28 1:16.01

 
Women 17-19 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 18#7398 Gaffney, Gwendelyn1 2:18.33

Lightning Sp 17#7028 Muhammad, Zenobia2 2:26.55

New Horizon 18#7124 Ramey, Kyla3 2:27.64

Uua 17#7482 Arnold, Rayah4 2:29.11

Quicksilver 18#7193 Ware, Jamison5 2:33.34

Striders Tra 17#7315 Hale-Anderson, Camryn6 2:48.26

Atlanta Ligh 17#6560 Cook, Suri7 2:54.28

The Heat Tra 17#7336 Crane, Gabrielle8 3:00.36

Intensity At 17#6944 Jackson, Dajunek9 3:01.78

 
Women 17-19 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cobb Pal Tra 17#6693 Frink, Destinee1 5:02.24

Striders Tra 17#7315 Hale-Anderson, Camryn2 5:49.38

Quicksilver 18#7193 Ware, Jamison3 5:52.23

 
Women 17-19 100 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 17#7351 Robinson, Jasmine1 13.74

The Heat Tra 17#7336 Crane, Gabrielle2 15.31

APEX 18#6528 Brown, Naya3 16.03

GA Racers Tr 17#6825 Aiguobasimwin, Amora4 16.14

ShowTime Eli 18#7276 Josiah, Kijuanya5 16.69

Blue Lightni 17#6607 Cash, Jaela6 16.99

Quicksilver 17#7186 Smith, Erin7 17.70

Cobb Pal Tra 17#6694 Jackson, Shemya8 17.95

Team Renegad 17#7331 Irby, Makayla9 18.63

GA Racers Tr 17#6830 Robinson, Amya10 18.91

Asap Perform 18#6541 Flowers, Da'Moijah11 18.97

Runnahs Elit 17#10001 Kidd, Jillian12 19.22

AtL ZooM Ath 17#6542 Bailey, Kelsey13 21.00

ShowTime Eli 18#7269 Dabney, Skyy14 22.25

ShowTime Eli 17#7274 Doakes, Amaiya15 24.63

 
Women 17-19 400 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 17#7351 Robinson, Jasmine1 58.30

Unattached 17#7400 Glee, Sydney2 1:01.58

Unattached 17#7469 Tyson, Sky Bleu3 1:02.30

New Horizon 18#7114 Amey, Ava4 1:04.23

Unattached 17#7405 Hackett, Naomi5 1:04.54

ShowTime Eli 18#7276 Josiah, Kijuanya6 1:06.26

Unattached 17#7411 Holmes, Zhai7 1:06.52

Alicea Track 17#6511 Cooper, Jillian8 1:07.15

Blue Lightni 17#6607 Cash, Jaela9 1:15.93

GA Racers Tr 17#6833 Williams, Bailey10 1:20.07
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Women 17-19 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AIntensity Athletics1 48.78

1) #6933 Dudley, Jai 18 2) #6953 Perazzola, Katelyn 18

3) #6928 Cameron, Madison 17 4) #6939 Hardrick, Madison 17
 

Women 17-19 High Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 17#7336 Crane, Gabrielle1 1.50m

The Heat Tra 17#7334 Carden, Amanda2 J1.50m

Sirius Athle 17#7282 Ivrin, Margaret3 1.40m

Asap Perform 18#6541 Flowers, Da'Moijah4 1.35m

ShowTime Eli 18#7276 Josiah, Kijuanya--- NH

 
Women 17-19 Pole Vault

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Flicky Stick 17#6823 Dempsey, Addison1 3.33m

Unattached 17#7423 Lamb, Sarah2 2.88m

GA Racers Tr 17#6833 Williams, Bailey--- NH

GA Racers Tr 17#6825 Aiguobasimwin, Amora--- NH

 
Women 17-19 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 17#7336 Crane, Gabrielle1 5.56m

Unattached 17#7391 Daly, Cristal2 5.52m

APEX 19#6534 Pelham, Adrianna3 5.43m

Greyhound Tr 17#6870 Scales, Addison4 5.30m

Intensity At 17#6928 Cameron, Madison5 5.29m

Greer Allsta 17#6852 Handy, Jamyllah6 5.23m

Unattached 17#7469 Tyson, Sky Bleu7 5.21m

The Heat Tra 17#7342 Green, Kendal8 5.01m

The Heat Tra 17#7339 Dowling, Aniya9 4.89m

The Heat Tra 17#7357 Yancey, Erin10 4.74m

Marietta Com 17#7044 Johnson, Cecilia11 4.70m

The Heat Tra 17#7334 Carden, Amanda12 4.69m

APEX 17#6535 Pelham, Destiny13 4.67m

Iron Spikes 18#6977 Carney, Anaia14 4.57m

APEX 18#6529 Brown, Taliya15 4.40m

Gwinnett Fir 17#6890 Stewart, Christianna16 4.36m

GA Racers Tr 17#6830 Robinson, Amya17 4.35m

Quicksilver 17#7157 Bell, Khristian18 4.09m

APEX 17#6527 Brawner, Phoebe--- FOUL

 
Women 17-19 Triple Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
APEX 19#6534 Pelham, Adrianna1 11.27m

Greer Allsta 17#6852 Handy, Jamyllah2 11.26m

APEX 18#6524 Beville, Daedrian3 11.12m

Unattached 18#7470 Versluis, Lilah4 11.03m

Intensity At 17#6928 Cameron, Madison5 10.94m

Marietta Com 18#7051 Sagi, Aditi6 10.67m

Unattached 17#7441 Parrott, Jada7 10.22m

Marietta Com 17#7044 Johnson, Cecilia8 9.94m

Quicksilver 17#7157 Bell, Khristian9 9.30m

 
Women 17-19 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Retrain Trac 17#7244 Williams, Kinsley1 39-06.00

Unattached 18#7394 Durban, Lexie2 39-01.00

Retrain Trac 19#7238 Atkins, Daynejia3 38-07.00

Unattached 17#7445 Reeves, Laila4 36-00.00

Asap Perform 18#6541 Flowers, Da'Moijah5 33-10.00

Retrain Trac 18#7243 Ramsey, Jasmine6 32-05.00

 
Women 17-19 Discus Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Retrain Trac 19#7238 Atkins, Daynejia1 131-08

Unattached 18#7394 Durban, Lexie2 117-06

Unattached 17#7445 Reeves, Laila3 114-08

Retrain Trac 18#7243 Ramsey, Jasmine4 111-09

Unattached 17#7396 Frana, Margaret5 103-10

Retrain Trac 17#7244 Williams, Kinsley6 92-00

Greer Allsta 17#6860 Ward, Darby7 91-05

Lightning Sp 17#7029 Nwanjo, Destiny8 79-09

 
Women 17-19 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Greer Allsta 17#6860 Ward, Darby1 102-04

Retrain Trac 18#7243 Ramsey, Jasmine2 78-03

The Heat Tra 17#7357 Yancey, Erin3 62-04

Lightning Sp 17#7029 Nwanjo, Destiny4 48-04

 
Boys 6 & Under 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chatt Town S  6#6666 Hayes, Dallas1 16.13

Metro Atlant  5#7090 Edwards, Carter2 17.81

Greyhound Tr  6#6866 Lane, Eli3 17.82

Skyscraper A  6#7287 Raiford, Destin4 17.84

Skyscraper A  6#7286 Ellzey, Luca5 19.88

East Cobb Ch  6#6775 Griffin, Johnathan6 20.19

Chatt Town S  6#6654 Bonner, Ely7 20.60

Quiet Storm  6#7203 Brown, Taylon8 20.96

The Heat Tra  5#7354 Washington, Miles9 21.78

Unattached  6#7435 Mays, Tre'10 22.77

P.S. Road Ru  4#7144 Hodge, Jamir11 24.96

 
Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Renegade TC  8#7235 Wright, Dejhani1 15.27

Max Speed El  8#7087 Riley-Moore, Braylen2 15.69

Lightning Sp  8#7012 Baze, Kingston3 15.90

Intensity At  7#6969 Zachary, Richard4 16.12

Greer Allsta  8#6844 Clowney, Zayden5 16.87

Intensity At  7#6955 Prather, Christian6 16.92

Chatt Town S  8#6658 Buckmire, Benjamin7 17.14
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Finals ...   (Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Chatt Town S  8#6681 Trammell, A'Marley8 17.21

Chatt Town S  8#7497 Ward, James9 17.22

East Cobb Ch  7#6770 Batichon, Josiah10 17.76

Dougherty Co  7#6749 Cole, Caleb11 17.80

D.A.T.E. Eag  8#6717 Brown, Kenneth12 17.99

Parkview Exp  7#7149 Lewis, Aiden13 18.00

Chatt Town S  8#6687 Wilson, Omari14 18.22

P.S. Road Ru  8#7142 Farrington, Barrett15 18.26

The Heat Tra  7#7347 Norman, Logan16 19.48

Blue Lightni  8#6615 Lewin, Nickell17 19.57

Metro Atlant  7#7093 Powell, Chase18 23.19

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Max Speed El 10#7084 Parrish, Levi1 13.93

Unattached 10#7372 Austin, Devin2 14.07

Greyhound Tr 10#6867 Lane, Leo3 14.14

Atlanta Ligh 10#6571 Sawyer, Kason4 14.27

Unattached 10#7428 Lurns, Gavin5 14.28

Chatt Town S 10#6664 Greenhill, King6 14.40

Smyrna Elite 10#7295 Gray, Niko7 14.46

AtL ZooM Ath 10#7520 Jefferson, Aaron8 14.86

Unattached 10#7407 Henderson, Dallas9 14.89

Greer Allsta 10#6858 Saddler, Brody10 14.91

Chatt Town S 10#6684 Watkins, Kourtney11 15.07

Unattached 10#7384 Carroll, Atticus12 15.08

Unattached 10#7416 Jarrett, Braxton13 15.10

Greer Allsta  9#6845 Clowney, Zion14 15.29

Max Speed El  9#7080 Kendrick, Chase15 15.47

P.S. Road Ru  9#7143 Farrington II, Julius16 15.61

Chatt Town S 10#6653 Battle, Jakorey17 15.69

NP Striders  9#7134 Maye, Camden18 16.08

ElecTrack  9#6795 Brooks, Terry19 16.10

Metro Atlant  9#7092 Parker, Logan20 16.45

The Heat Tra 10#7343 Hawkins, Khalil21 16.95

Dougherty Co  9#6752 Knight, Brenton22 17.60

Chatt Town S 10#6686 Wilson, Lebron23 17.90

Dougherty Co  9#6754 Monds, Christian24 17.91

Dougherty Co  9#6755 Monds, Ky'Ron25 20.03

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cobb Pal Tra 12#6695 Miller, Kadyn1 12.57

Gold Chasers 11#6838 Sylvester, Mason2 12.66

Cobb Pal Tra 11#6699 Rodgers, Noah3 12.68

Cooper Track 12#6712 Williamson, Jace4 12.85

Lane 4 Track 12#6988 Ferguson, Kassedy5 13.59

Chatt Town S 11#6682 Ward, Andrew6 13.61

Cobb Pal Tra 11#6692 Foster, Sean-Preston7 13.76

East Cobb Ch 11#6771 Batichon, Micah8 13.81

Chatt Town S 11#6680 Trammell, Alontae9 13.94

Unattached 11#7370 Adams, Derrick10 14.23

Greer Allsta 11#6843 Cannon, Kyrie11 14.35

Blue Lightni 11#6618 Miller, Preston12 14.36

Elite Speed 11#6815 Moss, Aiden13 14.42

Dougherty Co 11#6756 Robertson, Jason14 14.44

Cambridge Yo 11#6649 Trierweiler, Ethan15 14.90

ElecTrack 11#6802 Hagwood, Moses16 15.71

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Atlanta Ligh 14#6565 Martin, Cyrus1 11.45

Marietta Com 14#7050 Rolle, Sha'ir2 11.84

Striders Tra 14#7317 Hill, Bryce3 12.13

Blue Lightni 13#6612 Harden, Zayden4 12.21

Striders Tra 14#7318 Mack, Joshua5 12.43

Intensity At 14#6940 Hardrick, Mason6 12.49

Chatt Town S 13#6667 Houston, Kelvin7 12.49

Atlanta Ligh 14#7529 Postell, Josiah8 12.55

Quiet Storm 14#7201 Blakney, JoAl9 12.59

New Horizon 14#7119 Minter, Demario10 12.65

Atlanta Ligh 13#6559 Brumfield, Isaac11 12.67

NP Striders 14#7135 Maye, Joshua12 12.70

ShowTime Eli 13#7279 Newton, Rico13 13.00

Atlanta Ligh 13#6557 Albritten Taylor, Christian14 13.04

Ben Hill Eli 14#7508 Byrd, Logan15 13.10

Unattached 13#7446 Reid, Aiden16 13.15

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#7517 Brown, Malik17 13.25

ShowTime Eli 14#7271 Davis, Nehemiah18 13.31

Quiet Storm 14#7212 Secession, Cavontae19 13.51

Parkview 14#7146 Brown, Mason20 13.64

Cobb Pal Tra 13#6700 Rodgers Jr., Delano21 13.71

Unattached 13#7457 Smith, Quincy22 13.74

Hurricane EL 13#6909 Sandifer Jr, Vashon23 13.76

Nation of Sp 13#7106 Hanna, Dustin24 13.79

Unattached 14#7455 Scott, Jason25 13.88

Unattached 13#7373 Austin, Jayden26 14.17

Rapid Fire T 13#7220 Griffin, Gerald26 14.17

Quicksilver 13#7163 Carruthers, Nicholas28 14.73

Unattached 14#7433 Mathis, Chase29 15.00

Adrenaline R 13#6509 Whitmore, Kael30 15.11

Adrenaline R 14#6510 Whitmore II, Kamal31 15.14

 
Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Atlanta Ligh 15#6561 Grimes, Quintez1 10.97

Chatt Town S 15#6661 Cunningham, Karontae'2 11.19

Quiet Storm 15#7205 Crosson, Kingston3 11.46

Hurricane EL 15#6901 Battle, Jaylin4 11.64

Hurricane EL 15#6900 Bailey, Derrick5 11.67

The Heat Tra 16#7348 Owens, Cameron6 11.67

Atlanta Spee 16#6581 Greenlee, Lance7 11.68

GA Racers Tr 16#6831 Thomas, Daniel8 11.68

Elite Speed 15#6816 Moss, O'Ryan9 11.72

APEX 16#6525 Black, Carsen9 11.72

Greer Allsta 16#6840 Allen, Tristen11 11.73

ElecTrack 16#7534 Spencer, Brandon12 11.76

East Atlanta 16#6766 Jeffries, Caleb13 11.79
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Lightning Sp 15#7015 Cadogan, Jaeden14 11.80

Greer Allsta 16#6846 Cunningham Jr., Eric15 11.86

Gwinnett Fir 16#6881 Ferguson, Symeon16 11.89

Intensity At 16#6930 Clayton, Elliot17 11.91

Elite Speed 15#7513 Copeland, Kevin18 11.97

GA Racers Tr 15#6835 Wood, Brendan19 11.98

Unattached 16#7449 Rod, James20 12.01

Greer Allsta 16#6857 Ramirez, Jace21 12.02

Runnahs Elit 16#7521 Sansculotte, Samir22 12.03

Unattached 15#7432 Massey, Xavier23 12.05

Marietta Tra 16#7060 Stevenson, Christopher23 12.05

Elite Speed 15#7522 Gill, Tre'Veon25 12.07

Blue Lightni 15#6614 Howell, Franklin26 12.14

ShowTime Eli 16#7494 Paige, Dyson27 12.14

Team Renegad 16#7330 Herrin, Andrew28 12.18

Intensity At 15#6929 Canidate, Aaron29 12.21

Cambridge Yo 16#6630 Bowen-Jackson, Chandler30 12.25

AtL ZooM Ath 16#6552 Spigner, Tyreek31 12.46

Nashville Th 15#7099 Camel, Isaiah32 12.56

Atlanta Spee 16#6589 Wiggins, Tyler33 12.63

Quiet Storm 16#7204 Butts, Jr34 12.77

Unattached 15#7480 Wood, Brendan35 12.81

ElecTrack 15#7530 Lopez, Andre36 12.82

Runnahs Elit 15#7251 Williams, Sage37 13.44

ElecTrack 16#6791 Athias, Houston38 14.74

 
Boys 6 & Under 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chatt Town S  6#6666 Hayes, Dallas1 34.96

Skyscraper A  6#7287 Raiford, Destin2 39.83

Metro Atlant  5#7090 Edwards, Carter3 39.98

The Heat Tra  5#7354 Washington, Miles4 40.65

Greyhound Tr  6#6866 Lane, Eli5 40.66

East Cobb Ch  6#6775 Griffin, Johnathan6 42.70

Chatt Town S  6#6654 Bonner, Ely7 46.09

ElecTrack  6#6799 Hagwood, Mathias8 48.21

Quiet Storm  6#7203 Brown, Taylon9 50.58

P.S. Road Ru  4#7144 Hodge, Jamir10 59.23

 
Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Renegade TC  8#7235 Wright, Dejhani1 31.30

Max Speed El  8#7087 Riley-Moore, Braylen2 31.68

Lightning Sp  8#7012 Baze, Kingston3 33.19

Intensity At  7#6969 Zachary, Richard4 33.58

ElecTrack  7#6798 Edwards, Luke5 33.61

Chatt Town S  8#6658 Buckmire, Benjamin6 35.26

Intensity At  7#6955 Prather, Christian7 35.33

Chatt Town S  8#6687 Wilson, Omari8 36.13

Chatt Town S  8#6681 Trammell, A'Marley9 36.48

Dougherty Co  7#6749 Cole, Caleb10 37.86

D.A.T.E. Eag  8#6717 Brown, Kenneth11 38.15

Blue Lightni  8#6615 Lewin, Nickell12 41.56

East Cobb Ch  7#6770 Batichon, Josiah13 41.67

The Heat Tra  7#7347 Norman, Logan14 44.35

Metro Atlant  7#7093 Powell, Chase15 49.39

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lane 4 Track 10#6997 Mills, Garrison1 27.16

Unattached 10#7428 Lurns, Gavin2 28.62

ElecTrack 10#6804 Hutchins, Jayden3 28.85

Max Speed El 10#7084 Parrish, Levi4 29.33

East Cobb Ch 10#6784 Morrison, Noah5 29.63

Chatt Town S 10#6664 Greenhill, King6 29.66

Greyhound Tr 10#6867 Lane, Leo7 29.67

Unattached 10#7372 Austin, Devin8 29.93

Atlanta Ligh 10#6571 Sawyer, Kason9 29.99

Intensity At 10#6970 Zachary, Ronnie10 30.17

AtL ZooM Ath  9#7507 Moss, Braxton11 30.35

Nation of Sp  9#7105 Hanna, Devonte12 30.72

Chatt Town S 10#6684 Watkins, Kourtney13 31.86

Chatt Town S 10#6653 Battle, Jakorey14 31.97

Unattached 10#7416 Jarrett, Braxton15 32.07

P.S. Road Ru  9#7143 Farrington II, Julius16 32.35

Cambridge Yo 10#6633 Croft, Hudson17 33.13

P.S. Road Ru 10#7141 Emmanuel, Jamal18 33.14

Dougherty Co 10#6757 Robertson, Joel19 33.18

NP Striders  9#7134 Maye, Camden20 33.98

Max Speed El  9#7080 Kendrick, Chase21 34.26

D.A.T.E. Eag  9#6721 Cox, Caivon22 35.19

Metro Atlant  9#7092 Parker, Logan23 35.43

Greer Allsta  9#6845 Clowney, Zion24 35.72

ElecTrack  9#6795 Brooks, Terry25 38.05

Marietta Com  9#7045 Knapp, Connor26 38.66

Chatt Town S 10#6686 Wilson, Lebron27 40.33

Dougherty Co  9#6755 Monds, Ky'Ron28 45.41

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gold Chasers 11#6838 Sylvester, Mason1 25.47

Cobb Pal Tra 12#6695 Miller, Kadyn2 25.59

Cooper Track 12#6712 Williamson, Jace3 25.83

Cooper Track 12#6711 Tucker, Ian4 26.88

The Heat Tra 12#7345 May, Matthew5 26.94

Chatt Town S 12#6669 Ivery III, Darryl6 27.18

Lane 4 Track 12#6988 Ferguson, Kassedy7 27.35

Iron Sharpen 12#6975 Ritter, Matthias8 27.52

Chatt Town S 11#6682 Ward, Andrew9 27.93

Chatt Town S 12#6671 Myles, Kaden10 27.95

Smyrna Elite 12#7299 Moore, Ashten11 28.75

Chatt Town S 11#6680 Trammell, Alontae12 28.93

East Cobb Ch 11#6771 Batichon, Micah13 29.65

Dougherty Co 11#6756 Robertson, Jason14 29.73

Unattached 11#7370 Adams, Derrick15 29.77

Greer Allsta 11#6843 Cannon, Kyrie16 30.05

Nation of Sp 11#7104 Hanna, DeSean17 30.20

Elite Speed 11#6815 Moss, Aiden18 30.88
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2024 Georgia Games - 7/19/2024 to 7/20/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

ElecTrack 11#6802 Hagwood, Moses19 32.21

Chatt Town S 11#6673 Sims, Joshua20 33.25

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Atlanta Ligh 14#6565 Martin, Cyrus1 23.65

Marietta Com 14#7050 Rolle, Sha'ir2 24.00

Atlanta Ligh 14#7529 Postell, Josiah3 24.26

NP Striders 14#7135 Maye, Joshua4 24.31

Intensity At 14#6940 Hardrick, Mason5 24.34

Striders Tra 14#7318 Mack, Joshua6 24.36

Striders Tra 14#7317 Hill, Bryce7 24.75

Ben Hill Eli 14#7508 Byrd, Logan8 24.86

Chatt Town S 13#6667 Houston, Kelvin9 24.89

Quiet Storm 13#7218 Whitley, Mason10 25.22

Quiet Storm 14#7206 Flagg, Quincy11 25.60

Cobb Pal Tra 14#6696 Miller, Keveon12 25.60

Parkview Exp 14#7147 Brown, Mason13 25.70

Atlanta Ligh 13#6559 Brumfield, Isaac14 25.77

Greyhound Tr 13#6865 Giurato, Anthony15 25.83

ShowTime Eli 13#7279 Newton, Rico16 26.35

Dougherty Co 13#6750 Greene, Tavion17 26.47

Blue Lightni 14#6605 Brooks, Darryn18 26.53

Southside 14#7313 Seegopaul, Anthony19 26.61

Blazing Fait 13#6604 Smiley, Xavier20 26.72

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#7517 Brown, Malik21 26.78

Unattached 13#7446 Reid, Aiden22 26.88

Hurricane EL 13#6909 Sandifer Jr, Vashon23 26.90

Quiet Storm 14#7212 Secession, Cavontae24 26.94

26 training 14#6501 Beckner, Graydon25 26.98

Atlanta Ligh 13#6557 Albritten Taylor, Christian26 27.26

Nation of Sp 13#7106 Hanna, Dustin27 27.37

Unattached 13#7373 Austin, Jayden28 27.60

Rapid Fire T 13#7220 Griffin, Gerald29 27.87

Quicksilver 14#7177 Martinez, Jaiden30 28.06

Quicksilver 14#7195 Warner, Thomas31 28.11

Gulf Coast E 13#6876 Graham Iii, James32 28.76

Marietta Com 13#7049 Peek, Colton33 28.80

Quicksilver 13#7163 Carruthers, Nicholas34 29.83

Adrenaline R 13#6509 Whitmore, Kael35 29.92

Adrenaline R 14#6510 Whitmore II, Kamal36 30.30

Unattached 14#7433 Mathis, Chase37 30.34

 
Boys 15-16 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chatt Town S 15#6661 Cunningham, Karontae'1 22.06

APEX 16#6525 Black, Carsen2 22.48

Unattached 16#7427 Lockhart, TJ3 22.67

Xfactor-Tc 16#7491 Jefferson, Carson4 22.79

AtL ZooM Ath 16#6552 Spigner, Tyreek5 22.92

AtL ZooM Ath 16#6545 Kartwe, Jacob6 22.99

ElecTrack 16#7534 Spencer, Brandon7 23.29

Greer Allsta 16#6857 Ramirez, Jace8 23.31

Quiet Storm 15#7205 Crosson, Kingston9 23.35

East Atlanta 16#6769 Thorpe, Slater10 23.42

Unattached 15#7432 Massey, Xavier11 23.52

Lightning Sp 15#7015 Cadogan, Jaeden12 23.53

GA Racers Tr 16#6826 Cole, Jamari13 23.55

Intensity At 16#6930 Clayton, Elliot14 23.62

Marietta Tra 16#7060 Stevenson, Christopher15 23.65

East Atlanta 16#6766 Jeffries, Caleb16 23.77

Greer Allsta 16#6840 Allen, Tristen17 23.79

Cooper Track 15#6706 Gizzi, Sebastian18 23.89

Lightning Sp 15#7035 Vincent, Nicolas19 23.90

Elite Speed 15#6816 Moss, O'Ryan20 23.94

Elite Speed 15#7522 Gill, Tre'Veon21 24.04

Quicksilver 15#7169 Hunte, Josiah22 24.20

Intensity At 15#6929 Canidate, Aaron23 24.23

Greer Allsta 16#6846 Cunningham Jr., Eric24 24.25

GA Racers Tr 15#6835 Wood, Brendan25 24.30

Elite Speed 15#7513 Copeland, Kevin26 24.51

Runnahs Elit 16#7521 Sansculotte, Samir27 24.59

Team Renegad 16#7330 Herrin, Andrew28 24.61

ShowTime Eli 16#7494 Paige, Dyson29 24.66

East Atlanta 15#6768 Swift, Terrence30 24.83

The Heat Tra 16#7358 Yancey, Malcolm31 24.96

Southside 16#7311 Hepburn, David32 25.23

ElecTrack 15#7530 Lopez, Andre33 25.80

East Cobb Ch 16#6781 Kamande, Joseph34 25.99

Cambridge Yo 15#6637 Hobbs, Ellis35 26.30

AtL ZooM Ath 16#6546 Lewis, Avery36 26.36

Quicksilver 15#7159 Boyd, Demareo37 26.50

Blue Lightni 16#6617 Mcneil, Terraine38 26.85

Runnahs Elit 15#7251 Williams, Sage39 27.85

D.A.T.E. Eag 16#6735 Threats, Andre40 32.04

 
Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Renegade TC  8#7235 Wright, Dejhani1 1:11.35

Lightning Sp  8#7016 Dobbs, Jaxon2 1:13.69

The Heat Tra  8#7337 Dearlove, David3 1:17.96

Lightning Sp  8#7012 Baze, Kingston4 1:18.58

Chatt Town S  8#7497 Ward, James5 1:22.15

Chatt Town S  8#6658 Buckmire, Benjamin6 1:23.04

Chatt Town S  8#6687 Wilson, Omari7 1:24.76

Chatt Town S  8#6681 Trammell, A'Marley8 1:27.42

Lightning Sp  8#7022 Jackson Jr, Marcus9 1:29.24

Parkview Exp  7#7149 Lewis, Aiden10 1:30.13

Chatt Town S  8#6676 Stewart, De'Shon11 1:40.85

Intensity At  7#6963 Tisdol, David12 1:44.28

 
Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lane 4 Track 10#6997 Mills, Garrison1 1:04.52

Chatt Town S 10#6664 Greenhill, King2 1:06.68

Unattached 10#7428 Lurns, Gavin3 1:07.68

AtL ZooM Ath  9#7507 Moss, Braxton4 1:10.24

The Heat Tra  9#7338 Dearlove, Jaxon5 1:10.66
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

P.S. Road Ru 10#7141 Emmanuel, Jamal6 1:10.83

Dougherty Co 10#6757 Robertson, Joel7 1:11.00

Chatt Town S 10#6684 Watkins, Kourtney8 1:11.25

Nation of Sp  9#7105 Hanna, Devonte9 1:12.28

East Cobb Ch 10#6784 Morrison, Noah10 1:12.40

Intensity At 10#6970 Zachary, Ronnie11 1:12.71

Unattached 10#7407 Henderson, Dallas12 1:13.44

Smyrna Elite  9#7294 Cubbage, Maison13 1:13.75

Cambridge Yo 10#6633 Croft, Hudson14 1:14.20

Chatt Town S 10#6653 Battle, Jakorey15 1:15.34

D.A.T.E. Eag  9#6721 Cox, Caivon16 1:25.00

Quicksilver  9#7198 Webster, Jason17 1:25.94

Chatt Town S 10#6686 Wilson, Lebron18 1:33.15

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
East Cobb Ch 12#6783 Morrison, Jayden1 57.17

Lane 4 Track 12#7004 Steward, Benjamin2 1:00.07

Iron Sharpen 12#6975 Ritter, Matthias3 1:00.77

Chatt Town S 12#6669 Ivery III, Darryl4 1:02.05

Chatt Town S 12#6671 Myles, Kaden5 1:02.39

Smyrna Elite 12#7299 Moore, Ashten6 1:05.02

Blue Lightni 11#6618 Miller, Preston7 1:06.54

East Cobb Ch 11#6780 Kamande, Francis8 1:06.89

Quicksilver 12#7184 Roach, Mario9 1:08.30

Nation of Sp 11#7104 Hanna, DeSean10 1:09.49

Greer Allsta 11#6843 Cannon, Kyrie11 1:10.44

Lane 4 Track 12#6998 Mills, George12 1:10.86

Dougherty Co 11#6756 Robertson, Jason13 1:12.60

Smyrna Elite 11#7296 Harris, Ayden14 1:25.52

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Amp on 3 14#6517 Clowney V, David1 52.70

Atlanta Ligh 14#7529 Postell, Josiah2 53.47

Striders Tra 14#7318 Mack, Joshua3 53.52

Chatt Town S 13#6667 Houston, Kelvin4 55.16

Intensity At 14#6940 Hardrick, Mason5 55.35

NP Striders 14#7135 Maye, Joshua6 55.82

Cobb Pal Tra 14#6696 Miller, Keveon7 56.51

Quiet Storm 14#7201 Blakney, JoAl8 56.54

Quiet Storm 14#7206 Flagg, Quincy9 56.94

NP Striders 14#7136 Pehel, Liam10 57.05

Cobb Pal Tra 13#6700 Rodgers Jr., Delano11 57.53

Parkview Exp 14#7147 Brown, Mason12 57.65

Ben Hill Eli 14#7508 Byrd, Logan13 57.86

Quicksilver 14#7174 Lewis, Karson14 58.52

The Heat Tra 14#7341 Edet, Oghenekome15 59.71

RunnerzRule 14#7260 Shealey, Charlie16 1:00.31

Blazing Fait 13#6604 Smiley, Xavier17 1:00.48

Cambridge Yo 14#6648 Taylor, Joseph18 1:01.01

Nation of Sp 13#7106 Hanna, Dustin19 1:01.18

Hurricane EL 14#6911 Syms, Kyric20 1:01.47

Unattached 14#7402 Greer, Jamaal21 1:01.48

Hurricane EL 13#6909 Sandifer Jr, Vashon22 1:02.68

Renegade TC 14#7236 Wright, Justin23 1:02.85

Lightning Sp 14#7017 Evans Ii, D'Juan24 1:02.93

Quicksilver 14#7195 Warner, Thomas25 1:04.17

Rapid Fire T 13#7220 Griffin, Gerald26 1:05.25

Gulf Coast E 13#6876 Graham Iii, James27 1:05.94

Adrenaline R 14#6510 Whitmore II, Kamal28 1:07.86

East Cobb Ch 13#6772 Batichon II, Derwin29 1:08.27

Adrenaline R 13#6509 Whitmore, Kael30 1:15.16

 
Boys 15-16 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Xfactor-Tc 16#7491 Jefferson, Carson1 49.99

Intensity At 15#6967 Woods, Charles2 50.08

Atlanta Spee 16#6581 Greenlee, Lance3 50.39

The Heat Tra 16#7348 Owens, Cameron4 51.31

GA Racers Tr 16#6826 Cole, Jamari5 51.70

Intensity At 16#6935 Frazier, Kameron6 52.62

East Atlanta 16#6769 Thorpe, Slater7 53.14

Atlanta Spee 16#6589 Wiggins, Tyler8 53.17

Lightning Sp 15#7035 Vincent, Nicolas9 53.18

Greer Allsta 16#6840 Allen, Tristen10 53.30

Greer Allsta 16#6857 Ramirez, Jace11 53.35

Marietta Tra 16#7060 Stevenson, Christopher12 53.43

Lightning Sp 15#7015 Cadogan, Jaeden13 53.90

Gwinnett Fir 15#6885 Holmes, Tyler14 54.05

Team Renegad 16#7330 Herrin, Andrew15 54.10

Blue Lightni 15#6614 Howell, Franklin16 54.19

Georgia Favo 15#6837 Pruitt, Joseph17 54.26

Quicksilver 15#7169 Hunte, Josiah18 54.43

Mark Trail F 15#7069 Oguneye, Busayo19 54.60

East Atlanta 16#6766 Jeffries, Caleb20 54.82

Elite Speed 15#7522 Gill, Tre'Veon21 55.00

Quicksilver 16#7194 Ware, Micah22 55.11

Marietta Tra 15#7054 Crosby, Dominique23 55.22

Lightning Sp 16#7025 Joseph, Maithland24 55.29

East Atlanta 15#6768 Swift, Terrence25 55.30

Elite Speed 15#7513 Copeland, Kevin26 55.31

The Heat Tra 16#7358 Yancey, Malcolm27 55.46

GA Racers Tr 15#6835 Wood, Brendan28 55.58

Atlanta Spee 15#6582 Henderson III, Kenneth29 55.72

Unattached 16#7449 Rod, James30 55.97

Quiet Storm 16#7204 Butts, Jr31 56.09

ElecTrack 16#6791 Athias, Houston32 57.87

Quiet Storm 15#7205 Crosson, Kingston33 58.14

Renegade TC 15#7230 Similao, Matthias34 58.31

Intensity At 15#6947 Luque, Christopher35 58.48

Heart of Geo 15#6896 Fortune, Isaiah36 58.61

Atlanta Spee 15#6579 Blash, Tyler37 59.35

Blue Lightni 16#6617 Mcneil, Terraine38 1:00.11

Wildcats 15#7487 Jones, Jason39 1:01.45

Southside 16#7311 Hepburn, David40 1:03.80
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Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lightning Sp  8#7016 Dobbs, Jaxon1 2:44.27

The Heat Tra  8#7337 Dearlove, David2 2:47.70

Smyrna Elite  8#7309 Sutton, Josiah3 2:48.99

Lightning Sp  8#7022 Jackson Jr, Marcus4 3:13.47

Metro Atlant  8#7091 Johnson, Blue5 3:25.38

Chatt Town S  8#6676 Stewart, De'Shon6 3:33.68

Intensity At  7#6963 Tisdol, David7 3:53.95

 
Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
NP Striders 10#7130 Allen, Elijah1 2:33.44

Unattached 10#7412 Hopkins, Richard2 2:53.65

Creekview Yo  9#6715 Lamp, Hawthorne3 2:54.84

Smyrna Elite  9#7294 Cubbage, Maison4 3:08.01

Dougherty Co 10#6757 Robertson, Joel5 3:10.09

Quicksilver  9#7198 Webster, Jason6 3:16.75

 
Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
East Cobb Ch 12#6783 Morrison, Jayden1 2:20.60

Unattached 11#7382 Carroll, Andrew2 2:31.90

East Cobb Ch 11#6780 Kamande, Francis3 2:36.02

Unattached 11#7456 Scott II, Stephen4 2:48.78

Quicksilver 12#7184 Roach, Mario5 2:49.33

 
Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Creekview Yo 14#6716 Lamp, Thatcher1 2:00.76

Blue Lightni 14#6611 Hampton, Trent2 2:15.58

NP Striders 14#7136 Pehel, Liam3 2:19.65

Blazing Fait 13#6604 Smiley, Xavier4 2:25.75

Cambridge Yo 13#6647 Schneider, William5 2:26.63

Marietta Tra 13#7055 Daniel, Llewellyn6 2:31.86

Unattached 13#7457 Smith, Quincy7 2:32.61

Intensity At 14#6938 Hackney, Nick8 2:33.96

Renegade TC 14#7236 Wright, Justin9 2:36.27

Gulf Coast E 13#6876 Graham Iii, James10 2:41.71

Ben Hill Eli 13#6593 Ceesay, Zakari11 2:55.25

East Cobb Ch 13#6772 Batichon II, Derwin12 3:00.65

 
Boys 15-16 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Intensity At 15#6967 Woods, Charles1 1:59.58

Takeoff 16#7321 Delly, Benoit2 1:59.93

Xfactor-Tc 16#7490 Grimes, Garrison3 2:01.50

Mark Trail F 15#7069 Oguneye, Busayo4 2:04.59

Renegade TC 16#7227 Ganucheau, Ethan5 2:07.18

Atlanta Spee 15#6582 Henderson III, Kenneth6 2:09.54

Quiet Storm 16#7204 Butts, Jr7 2:20.12

Renegade TC 15#7230 Similao, Matthias8 2:22.38

Wildcats 15#7487 Jones, Jason9 2:27.12

Blue Lightni 16#6617 Mcneil, Terraine10 2:32.88

 
Boys 7-8 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Metro Atlant  8#7091 Johnson, Blue1 7:18.19

Chatt Town S  8#6676 Stewart, De'Shon--- DNF

 
Boys 9-10 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
NP Striders 10#7130 Allen, Elijah1 5:08.34

Unattached 10#7412 Hopkins, Richard2 5:52.39

 
Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Iron Sharpen 12#6975 Ritter, Matthias1 5:35.51

Quicksilver 11#7160 Brown, Carson2 6:11.06

 
Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blue Lightni 14#6611 Hampton, Trent1 4:35.50

Blue Lightni 14#6613 Houser, Peyton2 4:42.96

Lightning Sp 14#7018 Ferguson, Alex3 4:47.39

Smyrna Elite 13#7293 Baker, Roger4 4:51.63

Cambridge Yo 13#6647 Schneider, William5 4:53.56

Intensity At 14#6938 Hackney, Nick6 5:15.36

Cambridge Yo 13#6646 Rangaraj, Rahul7 5:42.40

Ben Hill Eli 13#6593 Ceesay, Zakari8 6:21.02

 
Boys 15-16 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cooper Track 15#6713 Williamson, Justin1 4:54.09

 
Boys 11-12 3000 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 11#7308 Smallwood, William1 11:05.28

Unattached 11#7410 Henry, Christopher2 13:03.18

Greyhound Tr 12#6869 Powers, Thomas3 13:35.42

 
Boys 13-14 3000 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blue Lightni 14#6613 Houser, Peyton1 10:42.87

Cambridge Yo 13#6646 Rangaraj, Rahul2 12:22.64

Smyrna Elite 13#7293 Baker, Roger--- DNF

 
Boys 15-16 3000 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Coyotes Trac 16#6714 Hesse, Parker1 11:15.53
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Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 12#7345 May, Matthew1 12.41

The Heat Tra 12#7355 Washington Iii, Marcellus2 15.10

Nation of Sp 11#7104 Hanna, DeSean3 15.74

Unattached 11#7382 Carroll, Andrew4 16.67

Cobb Pal Tra 11#6692 Foster, Sean-Preston5 16.71

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 14#7341 Edet, Oghenekome1 14.94

Max Speed El 14#7072 Abrams, Cameron2 15.08

26 training 14#6501 Beckner, Graydon3 15.67

Lightning Sp 14#7023 Jenkins, Joshua4 16.96

RunnerzRule 14#7259 Moss, Myles5 17.18

RunnerzRule 14#7262 Starks, Drew6 20.57

Marietta Tra 13#7055 Daniel, Llewellyn7 22.16

 
Boys 15-16 110 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
GA Racers Tr 16#6831 Thomas, Daniel1 15.19

Nashville Th 15#7099 Camel, Isaiah2 15.55

Quicksilver 16#7168 Hunte, Johnathan3 15.90

Renegade TC 15#7226 Ganucheau, Brendan4 16.25

Takeoff 15#7320 Bell, Javis5 16.51

Marietta Tra 15#7054 Crosby, Dominique6 17.59

GA Racers Tr 16#6828 Johnson, Gabriel7 19.61

RunnerzRule 15#7255 Carswell, Zyeir8 20.64

RunnerzRule 15#7263 Ward-Griffin, Preston9 23.29

RunnerzRule 15#7256 Delasalas, Dirk10 24.36

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
26 training 14#6501 Beckner, Graydon1 27.55

Max Speed El 14#7072 Abrams, Cameron2 28.33

The Heat Tra 14#7341 Edet, Oghenekome3 28.93

Lightning Sp 14#7023 Jenkins, Joshua4 30.53

Renegade TC 14#7236 Wright, Justin5 32.48

 
Boys 15-16 400 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
GA Racers Tr 16#6831 Thomas, Daniel1 1:01.23

Intensity At 16#6935 Frazier, Kameron2 1:01.65

Quicksilver 16#7168 Hunte, Johnathan3 1:03.26

Takeoff 15#7320 Bell, Javis4 1:03.68

Marietta Tra 15#7054 Crosby, Dominique5 1:03.78

Renegade TC 16#7234 Webster, Tyrese6 1:06.02

GA Racers Tr 16#6828 Johnson, Gabriel7 1:08.33

Nashville Th 15#7099 Camel, Isaiah8 1:09.83

 
Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADougherty Co1 1:09.28

1) #6752 Knight, Brenton 9 2) #6754 Monds, Christian 9

3) #6753 Lampkin, Dexter 9 4) #6755 Monds, Ky'Ron 9
 

Boys 11-12 4x100 Yard Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALane 4 Track Club1 51.25

1) #7004 Steward, Benjamin 12 2) #6998 Mills, George 12

3) #6989 Gibson, Jolen 12 4) #6988 Ferguson, Kassedy 12

AChatt Town S2 53.66

1) #6680 Trammell, Alontae 11 2) #6682 Ward, Andrew 11

3) #6669 Ivery III, Darryl 12 4) #6671 Myles, Kaden 12
 

Boys 15-16 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AHurricane Elites1 47.17

1) #6904 Hendrix III, Billy 16 2) #6913 Wilburn, Christian 15

3) #6900 Bailey, Derrick 15 4) #6901 Battle, Jaylin 15

AQuiet Storm X2 47.66

 
Boys 15-16 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AIntensity Athletics1 3:41.49

1) #6929 Canidate, Aaron 15 2) #6967 Woods, Charles 15

3) #6930 Clayton, Elliot 16 4) #6935 Frazier, Kameron 16

ARenegade TC2 3:52.47

 
Boys 17-19 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AShowTime Elite1 8:49.41

1) #7266 Barr, Na'eem 18 2) #7267 Centeio, Alijah 18

3) #7270 Davis, Nameer 17 4) #7273 Denzmore, Josiah 16
 

Boys 9-10 High Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Greer Allsta 10#6858 Saddler, Brody1 1.15m

Greer Allsta 10#6850 Foster-Spencer, Cayson2 J1.15m

Unattached 10#7384 Carroll, Atticus3 J1.15m

Unattached 10#7416 Jarrett, Braxton4 1.10m

The Heat Tra  9#7338 Dearlove, Jaxon5 0.95m

Greer Allsta  9#6845 Clowney, Zion--- NH

 
Boys 11-12 High Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 12#7345 May, Matthew1 1.45m

Cobb Pal Tra 11#6699 Rodgers, Noah2 1.40m

East Cobb Ch 12#6783 Morrison, Jayden3 1.25m
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Boys 13-14 High Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Southside 14#7313 Seegopaul, Anthony1 1.65m

Lightning Sp 14#7018 Ferguson, Alex2 1.55m

Lightning Sp 14#7023 Jenkins, Joshua3 1.50m

Unattached 13#7373 Austin, Jayden4 1.45m

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#7517 Brown, Malik5 J1.45m

Intensity At 14#6950 Moses, Deshawn6 1.40m

Unattached 14#7433 Mathis, Chase--- NH

 
Boys 15-16 High Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
major Impact 16#7039 Shaffer, Chase1 1.75m

GA Racers Tr 16#6831 Thomas, Daniel1 1.75m

Intensity At 15#6967 Woods, Charles3 J1.75m

Greer Allsta 16#6846 Cunningham Jr., Eric4 1.65m

Lightning Sp 16#7025 Joseph, Maithland--- NH

Intensity At 15#6947 Luque, Christopher--- NH

 
Boys 15-16 Pole Vault

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 16#7467 Todd, Bryson1 3.63m

GA Racers Tr 15#6835 Wood, Brendan2 2.88m

GA Racers Tr 16#6828 Johnson, Gabriel--- NH

 
Boys 6 & Under Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Metro Atlant  5#7090 Edwards, Carter1 2.29m

Greyhound Tr  6#6866 Lane, Eli1 2.29m

 
Boys 7-8 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Metro Atlant  8#7091 Johnson, Blue1 3.28m

Unattached  8#7434 Mays, Levi2 3.07m

Max Speed El  8#7087 Riley-Moore, Braylen3 2.78m

Dougherty Co  7#6749 Cole, Caleb4 2.53m

D.A.T.E. Eag  8#6717 Brown, Kenneth5 2.44m

 
Boys 9-10 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 10#7372 Austin, Devin1 4.42m

Greer Allsta 10#6858 Saddler, Brody2 4.01m

Greyhound Tr 10#6867 Lane, Leo3 3.97m

Max Speed El 10#7084 Parrish, Levi4 3.94m

Max Speed El  9#7080 Kendrick, Chase5 3.57m

Greer Allsta 10#6850 Foster-Spencer, Cayson6 3.44m

Unattached  8#7434 Mays, Levi7 3.07m

The Heat Tra 10#7343 Hawkins, Khalil8 2.83m

Unattached  6#7465 Story Jr., Brandon9 1.08m

Unattached  6#7435 Mays, Tre'--- FOUL

D.A.T.E. Eag  9#6721 Cox, Caivon--- FOUL

 
Boys 11-12 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gold Chasers 11#6838 Sylvester, Mason1 5.35m

Lane 4 Track 12#7004 Steward, Benjamin2 5.30m

Cobb Pal Tra 12#6695 Miller, Kadyn3 4.61m

Cambridge Yo 12#6636 Elliott, Koda4 4.60m

Elite Speed 11#6815 Moss, Aiden5 4.00m

Cambridge Yo 11#6649 Trierweiler, Ethan5 4.00m

Unattached 11#7382 Carroll, Andrew7 3.95m

East Cobb Ch 11#6771 Batichon, Micah8 3.48m

The Heat Tra 12#7349 Owens, Cobe--- FOUL

 
Boys 13-14 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marietta Com 14#7050 Rolle, Sha'ir1 5.96m

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#7517 Brown, Malik2 5.12m

The Heat Tra 14#7341 Edet, Oghenekome3 5.06m

Parkview Exp 14#7147 Brown, Mason4 4.96m

Hurricane EL 14#6911 Syms, Kyric5 4.46m

Unattached 14#7433 Mathis, Chase6 4.40m

Unattached 13#7373 Austin, Jayden7 4.28m

Dougherty Co 13#6750 Greene, Tavion8 4.16m

East Cobb Ch 13#6772 Batichon II, Derwin9 4.04m

Gulf Coast E 13#6876 Graham Iii, James10 3.80m

Parkview 14#7146 Brown, Mason--- FOUL

 
Boys 15-16 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Elite Speed 15#6816 Moss, O'Ryan1 6.39m

Hurricane EL 15#6901 Battle, Jaylin2 6.36m

Hurricane EL 15#6900 Bailey, Derrick3 6.25m

Elite Speed 15#7522 Gill, Tre'Veon4 6.02m

Quicksilver 16#7194 Ware, Micah5 5.92m

Hurricane EL 16#6904 Hendrix III, Billy6 5.77m

The Heat Tra 16#7358 Yancey, Malcolm7 5.75m

Elite Speed 15#7513 Copeland, Kevin8 5.56m

Wildcats 15#7487 Jones, Jason9 5.11m

D.A.T.E. Eag 16#6735 Threats, Andre10 3.39m

 
Boys 13-14 Triple Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hurricane EL 14#6911 Syms, Kyric1 9.84m

 
Boys 15-16 Triple Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quicksilver 16#7194 Ware, Micah1 12.99m

Unattached 15#7436 Mbanya, Emmanuel2 12.10m

 
Boys 7-8 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  8#7434 Mays, Levi1 22-08.00
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Finals ...   (Boys 7-8 Shot Put)

Age   TeamName Finals

Greer Allsta  8#6844 Clowney, Zayden2 17-11.00

Metro Atlant  7#7093 Powell, Chase3 9-03.00

 
Boys 9-10 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Smyrna Elite 10#7295 Gray, Niko1 25-11.00

Unattached 10#7384 Carroll, Atticus2 20-09.00

Dougherty Co  9#6753 Lampkin, Dexter3 20-06.00

The Heat Tra 10#7343 Hawkins, Khalil4 19-07.00

Intensity At  9#6965 Valentine-Cochran, Jayvari5 17-10.00

Greer Allsta 10#6850 Foster-Spencer, Cayson6 17-02.00

Dougherty Co  9#6752 Knight, Brenton7 15-11.00

The Heat Tra  9#7338 Dearlove, Jaxon8 15-00.00

 
Boys 11-12 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag 12#6734 Stone, Kalani1 34-06.00

Retrain Trac 11#7239 Dare, Isaiah2 29-03.00

Chatt Town S 11#6673 Sims, Joshua3 28-00.00

The Heat Tra 12#7349 Owens, Cobe4 24-09.00

Cobb Pal Tra 11#6699 Rodgers, Noah5 22-07.00

26 training 12#6503 House, Jackson6 22-05.00

Chatt Town S 11#6659 Buckmire, Dean7 21-00.00

 
Boys 13-14 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 14#7385 Cato Iii, Donald1 39-02.00

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6723 Hollie, Jordan2 35-01.00

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6727 King, Mikah3 34-10.00

Hurricane EL 14#6903 Hendrix, Lewis4 33-04.00

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6726 King, Mehki5 29-04.00

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6722 Frazier, Cameron6 27-07.00

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6729 Parker, Jordan7 21-03.00

 
Boys 15-16 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
26 training 16#6502 House, Elijah1 35-04.00

 
Boys 11-12 Discus Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag 12#6734 Stone, Kalani1 96-08

Retrain Trac 11#7239 Dare, Isaiah2 89-04

The Heat Tra 12#7355 Washington Iii, Marcellus3 78-00

Chatt Town S 11#6659 Buckmire, Dean4 48-02

26 training 12#6503 House, Jackson5 47-07

 
Boys 13-14 Discus Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6727 King, Mikah1 119-06

Unattached 14#7385 Cato Iii, Donald2 109-01

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6723 Hollie, Jordan3 107-11

Intensity At 14#6950 Moses, Deshawn4 79-09

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6726 King, Mehki5 74-10

Ben Hill Eli 13#6593 Ceesay, Zakari6 71-03

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6722 Frazier, Cameron7 65-11

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6729 Parker, Jordan8 62-05

 
Boys 15-16 Discus Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
26 training 16#6502 House, Elijah1 106-06

 
Boys 6 & Under Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra  5#7354 Washington, Miles1 46-02

Unattached  6#7435 Mays, Tre'2 28-09.50

Unattached  6#7465 Story Jr., Brandon3 11-11

 
Boys 7-8 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Intensity At  7#6969 Zachary, Richard1 66-10

Greer Allsta  8#6844 Clowney, Zayden2 51-09

Unattached  8#7434 Mays, Levi3 50-06

Intensity At  7#6955 Prather, Christian4 45-01

The Heat Tra  8#7337 Dearlove, David5 42-08.50

The Heat Tra  7#7347 Norman, Logan6 32-09

 
Boys 9-10 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Intensity At  9#6965 Valentine-Cochran, Jayvari1 99-02

P.S. Road Ru 10#7141 Emmanuel, Jamal2 94-04

Skyscraper A  9#7283 Bolton, Jacobeon3 86-07

Dougherty Co  9#6753 Lampkin, Dexter4 76-07

Intensity At 10#6970 Zachary, Ronnie5 72-03

East Cobb Ch 10#6784 Morrison, Noah6 60-00

Quicksilver  9#7198 Webster, Jason7 47-08.50

Nation of Sp  9#7105 Hanna, Devonte8 47-07

 
Boys 11-12 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Heat Tra 12#7355 Washington Iii, Marcellus1 88-01

Chatt Town S 11#6673 Sims, Joshua2 83-02.50

East Cobb Ch 11#6780 Kamande, Francis3 81-08

The Heat Tra 12#7349 Owens, Cobe4 71-05.50

D.A.T.E. Eag 12#6734 Stone, Kalani5 70-00

26 training 12#6503 House, Jackson6 60-06

Chatt Town S 11#6659 Buckmire, Dean7 47-00

 
Boys 13-14 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Intensity At 14#6950 Moses, Deshawn1 120-04

Intensity At 14#6940 Hardrick, Mason2 110-06

Ben Hill Eli 13#6593 Ceesay, Zakari3 106-08
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Finals ...   (Boys 13-14 Javelin Throw)

Age   TeamName Finals

Throw 2 Win 14#7361 Lee, Dhani4 106-05

Throw 2 Win 14#7363 Sanchez, Phoenix5 99-06

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6723 Hollie, Jordan6 98-02

Lightning Sp 14#7023 Jenkins, Joshua7 93-07

Quicksilver 14#7190 Thompson, Nolan8 74-04

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6727 King, Mikah9 69-01

D.A.T.E. Eag 14#6726 King, Mehki10 68-03

D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6722 Frazier, Cameron11 40-01

 
Boys 15-16 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Throw 2 Win 15#7362 Mays, Gavin1 121-07

East Cobb Ch 16#6781 Kamande, Joseph2 89-04

D.A.T.E. Eag 16#6735 Threats, Andre3 61-02

 
Boys 9-10 1500 Meter Race Walk

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 10#7412 Hopkins, Richard1 10:36.80

 
Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Race Walk

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 11#7410 Henry, Christopher1 10:51.15

Unattached 11#7456 Scott II, Stephen2 10:51.42

 
Boys 13-14 3000 Meter Race Walk

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
D.A.T.E. Eag 13#6729 Parker, Jordan1 26:43.85

 
Men 17-19 100 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Atlanta Ligh 17#6556 Adams, Simeon1 10.78

Atlanta Spee 18#6587 Nash, Ryan2 10.84

Atlanta Ligh 18#7518 Smith, Jordan3 11.08

Intensity At 18#6960 Smith Jr, Anthony4 11.10

APEX 19#7505 Lawler Jr, Demarko5 11.14

Max Speed El 18#7079 Humphrey, Malik6 11.19

Intensity At 17#6959 Simmons, Simeon7 11.21

Jackrabbit T 17#6980 Turpin, Michael8 11.35

Max Speed El 19#7081 Levett, Treyvion9 11.40

U Eat Dust 17#7366 Gaines, Keith10 11.46

Nation of Sp 18#7107 Johnson, Austin11 11.46

Atlanta Ligh 17#6562 Hayes, Nekele12 11.51

Quicksilver 18#7179 Miles, Victor13 11.52

D4 Fire Trai 18#6745 Thompson II, Marcus14 11.53

Intensity At 18#6966 Woodard, Joshua15 11.55

Unattached 17#7471 Watts, Braydon16 11.57

Cooper Track 18#7525 Mack, Jairus17 11.59

D4 Fire Trai 18#6743 Nembhard-Belcher, Adoni18 11.69

Drive Phase 17#6765 Whitaker, Adam19 11.72

Unattached 18#7458 Smith, Triston20 11.75

Alicea Track 17#7509 Robertson, Daviyon21 11.77

Atlanta Spee 17#6583 Higgins, Walt22 11.77

Atlanta Spee 17#6585 Lopez-Ledbetter, Carlos23 11.84

major Impact 18#7495 Graham, Tykel24 11.89

Atlanta Spee 18#6584 Hines, Destyn25 11.93

Unattached 17#7380 Cannon, Jack26 12.02

Greer Allsta 19#6859 Thompson, Kristion27 12.02

Renegade TC 17#7224 Arinze, Kenechukwu28 12.06

Intensity At 18#6946 Koontz, Alder29 12.07

Cobb Pal Tra 17#6689 Barr, Aiden30 12.11

Canes Track 17#6651 Ayeni, Zion31 12.21

APEX 18#6533 Owens, Andrew32 12.25

U Eat Dust 18#7369 Phipps, Shavoy33 12.28

Lane 4 Track 17#6990 Griffin, Michael34 12.29

Blazing Fait 18#6602 Nicholson, Jace35 12.34

Canes Track 17#6652 Scott, Ben36 12.37

Unattached 17#7425 Layson, Bryan37 12.45

Quicksilver 17#7191 Tolbert, Chaz38 12.51

Unattached 17#7514 Sow, Boubacar39 12.68

Nashville Th 18#7101 Morrell, Tomontae40 12.74

Takeoff 17#7323 Halpern, Nathaniei41 14.16

Blue Lightni 17#6619 Rhodius, Cristiano--- FS

 
Men 17-19 200 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Xfactor-Tc 17#7492 Njie, Sidi1 21.25

Unattached 17#7379 Burton Jr, Todd2 21.83

Cooper Track 17#6704 Davis, Jonas3 21.87

Drive Phase 17#6763 Walton-Kamau, Kenan4 21.99

Atlanta Spee 18#6587 Nash, Ryan5 22.04

AtL ZooM Ath 18#6550 Robinson Jr, Gerell6 22.15

Drive Phase 17#6762 Stephens, Cameron7 22.50

Atlanta Ligh 18#7518 Smith, Jordan8 22.51

Renegade TC 17#7503 Similao, Madai9 22.61

Drive Phase 18#6761 Henderson, Collin10 22.81

Nation of Sp 18#7107 Johnson, Austin11 22.85

Intensity At 17#6934 Fennell, Jordan12 22.96

Max Speed El 19#7081 Levett, Treyvion13 22.98

U Eat Dust 17#7366 Gaines, Keith14 23.04

Unattached 17#7454 Saunders, Jordan15 23.05

Intensity At 18#6936 Gantt, Jalyn16 23.10

Southside 17#7312 Norfleet, Braydin17 23.23

Intensity At 17#6959 Simmons, Simeon18 23.23

Exchange Zon 18#6820 Laudat, Philmon19 23.23

Atlanta Spee 19#6586 Miller, Maurice20 23.28

Smyrna Elite 18#7306 Sesay, Noah21 23.32

Intensity At 17#6923 Barrett, Eric22 23.32

Atlanta Spee 17#6585 Lopez-Ledbetter, Carlos23 23.34

Unattached 18#7458 Smith, Triston24 23.36

Marietta Com 17#7046 Milan, Luke24 23.36

Intensity At 18#6962 Tate, Robert26 23.42

Intensity At 18#6966 Woodard, Joshua27 23.44

Greer Allsta 19#6859 Thompson, Kristion28 23.44

East Cobb Ch 17#6782 McBride, Aidan29 23.48

Cooper Track 18#7525 Mack, Jairus30 23.49

Quicksilver 17#7166 Crowder, Jackson31 23.52

Cobb Pal Tra 17#6698 Raby, James32 23.61
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Finals ...   (Men 17-19 200 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Finals

Atlanta Spee 18#6584 Hines, Destyn33 23.66

Takeoff 17#7324 Roberson, Michael34 23.74

U Eat Dust 18#7367 King, Jhalen35 23.75

Blazing Fait 18#6602 Nicholson, Jace36 23.77

Unattached 18#7515 Lampley, Lewis37 23.94

U Eat Dust 18#7369 Phipps, Shavoy38 23.97

ShowTime Eli 18#7278 Mitchell, Nehemyah39 24.04

Lightning Sp 18#7008 Adeyina, Oluwafunmilade40 24.05

Unattached 17#7380 Cannon, Jack41 24.23

Canes Track 17#6651 Ayeni, Zion42 24.23

Atlanta Spee 17#6583 Higgins, Walt43 24.28

APEX 18#6533 Owens, Andrew44 24.30

ShowTime Eli 18#7267 Centeio, Alijah45 24.45

ShowTime Eli 18#7266 Barr, Na'eem46 24.53

Team Renegad 17#7329 Eatz, Josh47 24.54

Cobb Pal Tra 17#6689 Barr, Aiden48 24.55

Unattached 17#7429 Mack, Damiyon49 24.67

Renegade TC 17#7224 Arinze, Kenechukwu50 24.69

Blazing Fait 17#6600 Coley, Alex51 24.76

Unattached 17#7514 Sow, Boubacar52 25.00

Nashville Th 18#7101 Morrell, Tomontae53 25.07

Atlanta Ligh 17#6564 Jordan, Kentrell54 25.36

APEX 17#6526 Bonsu, Joel55 25.51

Unattached 17#7417 Johanson, Hayden--- DNF

 
Men 17-19 400 Meter Dash

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 17#7379 Burton Jr, Todd1 47.40

Blue Lightni 17#6621 Strother, Cole2 47.43

Unattached 18#7397 Gaffney, Chad3 47.98

New Horizon 18#7117 Lucas, Cavon4 49.10

Atlanta Spee 18#6577 Barolette, Devin5 49.53

Unattached 17#7454 Saunders, Jordan6 49.72

Intensity At 18#6936 Gantt, Jalyn7 50.33

Unattached 17#7403 Grier, Braylin8 50.42

Xfactor-Tc 17#7489 Glenn, Pharoah9 50.49

Jackrabbit T 17#6980 Turpin, Michael10 50.72

Atlanta Spee 19#6586 Miller, Maurice11 50.77

Intensity At 17#6934 Fennell, Jordan12 50.83

26 training 17#6507 Willets, Milo13 50.92

Intensity At 18#6962 Tate, Robert14 50.96

Blue Lightni 17#6619 Rhodius, Cristiano15 51.04

Renegade TC 17#7503 Similao, Madai16 51.10

Smyrna Elite 18#7306 Sesay, Noah17 51.25

GA Racers Tr 19#6829 McCoy, Navan18 51.43

Unattached 18#7458 Smith, Triston19 51.46

Unattached 17#7421 Jones, Gene20 51.81

Lightning Sp 17#7033 Strickland, Christopher21 51.91

Exchange Zon 18#6820 Laudat, Philmon22 51.92

East Cobb Ch 17#6785 Paul III, Larry23 52.08

Lane 4 Track 17#6990 Griffin, Michael24 52.32

D4 Fire Trai 19#6736 Andrews, Javonte25 52.35

Quicksilver 17#7185 Small, Trent26 52.46

Lightning Sp 18#7024 Jones-Mccalla, Christopher27 53.24

Unattached 18#7515 Lampley, Lewis28 53.32

Unattached 19#7401 Glenn, Senor29 53.38

East Cobb Ch 17#6782 McBride, Aidan30 53.39

U Eat Dust 18#7367 King, Jhalen31 53.43

Lane 4 Track 19#6999 Moffatt, Matthew32 53.52

Takeoff 17#7324 Roberson, Michael33 53.66

Southside 17#7312 Norfleet, Braydin34 53.74

Blazing Fait 18#6602 Nicholson, Jace35 53.95

D4 Fire Trai 17#6739 Hightower, Eric36 54.13

Iron Sharpen 17#6974 Ritter, Malachi37 54.18

Unattached 17#7514 Sow, Boubacar38 54.37

Unattached 17#7429 Mack, Damiyon39 54.37

major Impact 18#7495 Graham, Tykel40 55.58

Intensity At 19#6957 Roebuck, Anthony41 55.71

Unattached 18#7476 Wilson, Dejuan42 55.73

Atlanta Ligh 17#6564 Jordan, Kentrell43 56.40

Cobb Pal Tra 17#6698 Raby, James44 56.51

APEX 17#6526 Bonsu, Joel45 59.42

U Eat Dust 17#7368 Mcclendon, Rodney46 59.73

Blazing Fait 17#6600 Coley, Alex47 1:00.90

Nation of Sp 17#7108 Johnson, Gavin48 1:02.52

 
Men 17-19 800 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 17#7403 Grier, Braylin1 1:58.48

Atlanta Spee 18#6578 Biwott, Isaiah2 1:59.40

Unattached 17#7421 Jones, Gene3 1:59.56

Lightning Sp 17#7033 Strickland, Christopher4 2:02.22

Unattached 19#7401 Glenn, Senor5 2:02.31

Lightning Sp 18#7024 Jones-Mccalla, Christopher6 2:02.37

West GA Elit 18#7486 Slappey, Eli7 2:02.46

Intensity At 17#6923 Barrett, Eric8 2:03.60

Lane 4 Track 17#6995 Masters, Noah9 2:05.41

Elite Speed 18#6810 Carlson, Tramel10 2:06.82

Unattached 18#7448 Roberts, Joshua11 2:07.38

ShowTime Eli 18#7267 Centeio, Alijah12 2:07.47

ShowTime Eli 18#7278 Mitchell, Nehemyah13 2:07.66

Blue Lightni 18#6609 Davis Ii, Jumaane14 2:07.74

ShowTime Eli 18#7266 Barr, Na'eem15 2:09.19

Atlanta Ligh 17#6564 Jordan, Kentrell16 2:11.77

Unattached 18#7476 Wilson, Dejuan17 2:12.06

Intensity At 17#6943 Hayes, William18 2:42.96

 
Men 17-19 1500 Meter Run

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cooper Track 17#6707 Hudson, Colin1 4:38.96

Unattached 18#7419 Johnson, Miles2 4:48.52

Quicksilver 18#7155 Arnett, Solomon3 5:22.11

Intensity At 17#6943 Hayes, William4 5:59.63

 
Men 17-19 110 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 18#7444 Reddick, Jorden1 14.53

Unattached 17#7472 Williams, Blake2 14.59
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Results

Finals ...   (Men 17-19 110 Meter Hurdles)

Age   TeamName Finals

Takeoff 17#7322 Ferron, Malique3 14.83

GA Racers Tr 19#6829 McCoy, Navan4 15.24

APEX 18#6523 Atkinson, Zion5 15.26

East Cobb Ch 18#6788 Session, Shemarr6 16.26

Nashville Th 18#7101 Morrell, Tomontae7 17.98

 
Men 17-19 400 Meter Hurdles

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
GA Racers Tr 19#6829 McCoy, Navan1 56.18

APEX 18#6523 Atkinson, Zion2 57.16

Lightning Sp 18#7032 Smith, Michael3 1:01.21

 
Men 17-19 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AIntensity Athletics1 43.52

1) #6960 Smith Jr, Anthony 18 2) #6934 Fennell, Jordan 17

3) #6966 Woodard, Joshua 18 4) #6959 Simmons, Simeon 17

5) #6962 Tate, Robert 18
 

Men 17-19 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AIntensity Athletics1 3:38.25

1) #6923 Barrett, Eric 17 2) #6936 Gantt, Jalyn 18

3) #6934 Fennell, Jordan 17 4) #6962 Tate, Robert 18

5) #6957 Roebuck, Anthony 19
 

Men 17-19 High Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 17#7414 Iyahen, Efe1 1.96m

Quicksilver 17#7166 Crowder, Jackson2 1.85m

Unattached 18#7371 Anderson, David3 1.75m

 
Men 17-19 Pole Vault

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 18#7440 Parker, Gabriel1 4.26m

Greer Allsta 17#6854 Kapadia, Evan2 3.48m

 
Men 17-19 Long Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
APEX 19#7505 Lawler Jr, Demarko1 7.00m

Unattached 18#7371 Anderson, David2 6.87m

Hurricane EL 18#6914 Willis, Jalen3 6.75m

D4 Fire Trai 18#6743 Nembhard-Belcher, Adoni4 6.71m

Atlanta Spee 19#6580 Dodd, Brandon5 6.70m

Atlanta Ligh 17#6558 Andrews, Kenan6 6.67m

Alicea Track 17#7509 Robertson, Daviyon7 6.60m

Atlanta Spee 17#6585 Lopez-Ledbetter, Carlos8 6.53m

D4 Fire Trai 19#6738 Collier, Miles9 6.50m

Unattached 17#7471 Watts, Braydon10 6.44m

Greer Allsta 18#6861 Watson, Qmazia11 6.41m

D4 Fire Trai 18#6745 Thompson II, Marcus12 6.38m

Atlanta Spee 18#6584 Hines, Destyn13 6.28m

Quicksilver 17#7166 Crowder, Jackson14 6.27m

Atlanta Spee 17#6583 Higgins, Walt15 5.95m

APEX 17#6531 Long, Kyron16 5.91m

Nation of Sp 18#7107 Johnson, Austin17 5.81m

Cobb Pal Tra 17#6689 Barr, Aiden18 5.78m

APEX 17#6532 Ojanuga, Tobi19 5.70m

Unattached 17#7375 Brantley, II, Anthony20 5.66m

Max Speed El 18#7079 Humphrey, Malik--- FOUL

 
Men 17-19 Triple Jump

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
APEX 19#7505 Lawler Jr, Demarko1 14.32m

Marietta Com 19#7052 Stuart, Nyles-Olufemi2 14.20m

Atlanta Ligh 17#6558 Andrews, Kenan3 13.92m

Unattached 18#7386 Chege, Njoroge4 13.35m

D4 Fire Trai 18#6745 Thompson II, Marcus5 13.14m

Marietta Com 19#7042 Benders, Jayden6 12.66m

APEX 19#6536 Shelton, Aaron7 12.48m

Unattached 17#7471 Watts, Braydon8 12.42m

Nation of Sp 18#7107 Johnson, Austin9 12.11m

East Cobb Ch 17#6782 McBride, Aidan10 11.79m

APEX 17#6531 Long, Kyron11 11.70m

Max Speed El 18#7079 Humphrey, Malik--- FOUL

 
Men 17-19 Shot Put

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Retrain Trac 18#7240 Henry, Alex1 59-08.00

Retrain Trac 17#7242 Miles, Tarrell2 50-08.00

ShowTime Eli 17#7270 Davis, Nameer3 46-07.00

Nation of Sp 17#7108 Johnson, Gavin4 34-08.00

Quicksilver 17#7187 Smith, Joseph5 31-01.00

Renegade TC 17#7503 Similao, Madai6 25-03.00

Unattached 17#7392 Daniel, Parker7 25-00.00

 
Men 17-19 Discus Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Retrain Trac 18#7240 Henry, Alex1 164-06

RSTC 17#7245 Raggs, Solomon2 147-05

Retrain Trac 17#7242 Miles, Tarrell3 125-06

ShowTime Eli 18#7275 Johnson, Sincere4 120-05

Intensity At 17#6958 Simmons, Bradley5 109-06

Quicksilver 17#7187 Smith, Joseph6 96-04

Nation of Sp 17#7108 Johnson, Gavin7 94-10

 
Men 17-19 Javelin Throw

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 17#7425 Layson, Bryan1 114-07

Unattached 17#7392 Daniel, Parker2 73-03


